
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      KOOIKER, SAM                  Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
600.60V0054589    Air Travel DIA - RC Airport    5/10/2012P0758038        BARNETT, DONALD V. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4273

50.00V0054589    BAGGAGE FEES                   5/10/2012P0758038        BARNETT, DONALD V. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4273

21.00V0054589    DIA Parking                    5/10/2012P0758038        BARNETT, DONALD V. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4273

84.00V0054589    Car Rental                     5/10/2012P0758038        BARNETT, DONALD V. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4273

20.83V0054589    Fuel                           5/10/2012P0758038        BARNETT, DONALD V. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4273

28.86V0054589    Mileage Reimbursement          5/10/2012P0758038        BARNETT, DONALD V. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4273

123.34V0054589    Hotel - x2 nights              5/10/2012P0758038        BARNETT, DONALD V. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4273

39.25V0056380    Certificate Seals - Gold       5/10/2012P0757785        BAUDVILLE                     WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4261

17.00V0076915    Hall of Fame Membership Mtg -  5/11/2012P0757762        BLACK HILLS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0101-4270

72.42V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0101-4261

85.73V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0101-4261

49.57V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0101-4281

259.00V0533285    MILEAGE-SIOUX FALLS            5/10/2012P0757761        MARTINSON, PATTI              WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4587

26.00V0533285    MEALS-SIOUX FALLS              5/10/2012P0757761        MARTINSON, PATTI              WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4587

54.17V0647210    Renaissance Wine Certificate P  5/10/2012P0758062        PAPER DIRECT                  WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4261

770.00V0664513    Mt. Rushmore Label Pins x500   5/17/2012P0758538        PIN CENTER, THE               WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4269

13.31V0732102    MAY12 COPIER                   5/21/2012P0759059        RICOH USA                     WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0101-4253

408.00V0787250    Office Note Cards, Stationary  5/17/2012P0758536        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4261

761.00V0787250    Office Envelopes               5/17/2012P0758536        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4261

25.00V0787250    Business Cards - John Roberts  5/17/2012P0758536        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4261

171.00V0787250    Note Cards                     5/10/2012P0757780        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4261

50.00V0787250    Business Cards - Kooiker       5/10/2012P0757780        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4261

85.50V0787250    office note cards              5/10/2012P0758063        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4261

20.00V0816390    DIST 9 REG-WRIGHT J            5/17/2012P0758525        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4270

20.00V0816390    DIST 9 REG-KOOIKER             5/17/2012P0758525        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4273

935.00V0838028    Moving Madison "Pap" Cabin to  5/10/2012P0758061        SUNDBY, JOHNNY                WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4225

23.00V0908400    Water 5 Gal                    5/10/2012P0757783        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4263

5.75V0908400    Water 5 Gal                    5/10/2012P0757783        WATERTREE INC                 WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0101-4263

4.75V0934830    Clearner, Spray, Duster        5/17/2012P0758537        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4261

16.76V0934830    Desk sorter                    5/17/2012P0758537        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0101-4261

4,840.84Cost Center: 0101      Total:

05/31/2012
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
10.22V0137240    patch cable, Cat6, 25 ft       5/22/2012P0758844        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0105-4295

25.35V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0105-4281

0.09V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0105-4261

35.66Cost Center: 0105      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

2Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      LANDEEN, JOEL                 Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.54V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0106-4261

9.97V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0106-4261

25.75V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0106-4281

225.80V0711110    Advertising - Administrative S  5/14/2012P0758192        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0106-4230

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-KOCK C  5/17/2012P0758700        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0106-4225

962.43V0926150    Westlaw Charges                5/16/2012P0758462        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0106-4261

13.24V0934830    Post It Notes                  5/16/2012P0758430        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0106-4261

7.34V0934830    Uniball Blue Pens              5/16/2012P0758430        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0106-4261

12.56V0934830    Post It Flags                  5/16/2012P0758430        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0106-4261

10.27V0934830    Micro Pens                     5/16/2012P0758430        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0106-4261

22.50V0934830    Red Rope File Folders          5/14/2012P0758194        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0106-4261

0.29V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0106-4261

1,335.94Cost Center: 0106      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

3Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      TECH, DALE                    Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
290.82V0008210    3310 WONDERLAND DR             5/21/2012P0758763        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0108-4255

132.50V0064390    FLOWMASTER/STORM  5/17/2012P0758456        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0108-4295

18.18V0131400    E209 - OIL                     5/23/2012P0759338        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4262

11.39V0131400    E209 - OIL FILTER & AIR FILTER  5/23/2012P0759338        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

9.66V0131400    E206 - OIL FILTER & AIR FILTER  5/23/2012P0759339        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

21.21V0131400    E206 - OIL                     5/23/2012P0759339        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4262

58.59V0131400    E206 - TRANSMISSION FLUID & FI  5/23/2012P0759339        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

74.37V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

22.36V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

4,947.00V0195350    3310 WONDERLAND DR             5/21/2012P0758764        DAN'S DITCHING                WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0108-4255

49.74V0237350    SHARPIE MARKERS                5/23/2012P0758838        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

237.30V0247880    COFFEE                         5/23/2012P0758837        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4263

270.32V0307380    PAPER FOR MAP BOOKS            5/16/2012P0758316        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0108-4261

19.80V0307380    PRISM POLE ADJUSTING NUT       5/23/2012P0759029        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4269

80.00V0307380    BIPOD                          5/23/2012P0758839        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4265

25.00V0307380    LABOR - FIX BIPOD & PRISM POLE  5/23/2012P0758839        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4253

75.05V0388100    MECHANICAL PENCILS,  5/23/2012P0758919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

127.18V0388100    HEAVY DUTY STAPLER &  5/23/2012P0758919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4296

28.47V0388100    D-RING BINDERS                 5/23/2012P0759334        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

145.02V0388100    X-ACTO KNIFE,X-ACTO BLADES,  5/23/2012P0759335        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

90.65V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0108-4281

32.00V0477850    SENIOR ENGINEERING  5/22/2012P0756482        LAKOTA COUNTRY TIMES WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0108-4230

3.81V0634566    E206 - BRAKE PADS              5/23/2012P0759337        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

-3.81V0634566    ADJ                            5/23/2012P0759337        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

39.90V0634566    BRAKE PADS                     5/23/2012P0759337        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

-36.09V0634566    RTN BRAKE PADS                 5/23/2012P0759337        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

44.07V0634566    E206 - BRAKE PADS AND BRAKE  5/23/2012P0759336        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

100.00V0698238    SD PROF ENGINEERING LICENSE    5/23/2012P0759030        QUIETT, BRANDON               WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4292

122.47V0701710    E208 - MOTOR ASSEMBLY &  5/23/2012P0758836        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4251

218.00V0711875    EMPLOYEE MEDICAL EVAL-102782  5/23/2012P0758843        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4225

2,216.25V0770366    CADD SERVICES                  5/23/2012P0758925        SCHOENBERNER, DONNA WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4225

20.00V0787250    BUSINESS CARDS - FAIMAN        5/23/2012P0758841        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

75.00V0805585    REG-HAMMILL S                  5/23/2012P0759129        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4270

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

75.00V0805585    REG-WILKENING M                5/23/2012P0759149        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4270

103.54V0899601    LAMINATING SHEETS,  5/22/2012P0757791        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0108-4261

10.36V0899601    SODA FOR RETIREMENT PARTY -  5/22/2012P0757791        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0108-4263

244.75V0934830    REPORT COVERS                  5/23/2012P0758842        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0108-4261

27.20V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0108-4261

10,027.06Cost Center: 0108      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

5Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
56.60V0134268    MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT HR  5/22/2012P0759009        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0111-4253

68.12V0134679    05/13 SVC CHRGS                5/23/2012P0759342        CENTURYLINK                   WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0111-4281

19.08V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0111-4261

17.39V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0111-4261

346.00V0305780    USAGE                          5/11/2012P0757683        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0111-4225

11.22V0305780    HOLIDAY & LATE CHARGE          5/11/2012P0757683        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0111-4225

-6.22V0305780    LATE CHARGES                   5/11/2012P0757683        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0111-4225

53.00V0305780    RATES                          5/11/2012P0757683        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0111-4225

61.41V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0111-4281

246.00V0700455    LODG-BARBIER J                 5/23/2012P0759171        RAMADA INN-ABERDEEN WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0111-4270

872.60Cost Center: 0111      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

6Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0122      TECH, DALE                    Director:CANYON LAKE 2012              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2,720.50V0827250    PW08-1743 CANYON LAKE DAM  5/10/2012P0757830        STANLEY CONSULTANTS WPAP   5/10/2012 0107-0122-4223

2,720.50Cost Center: 0122      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

7Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINSITRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
199,153.13V0255377    2007A BOND PYMT                5/15/2012P0758379        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   5/15/2012 0107-0124-4420

199,153.13Cost Center: 0124      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

8Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132      TECH, DALE                    Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2,713.90V0135100    SSW11-1926 MT RUSHMORE  5/23/2012P0758626        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   5/23/2012 0107-0132-4223

2,713.90Cost Center: 0132      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

9Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
27.60V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   5/10/2012P0757942        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4225

60.77V0002805    COPIER RENTAL                  5/18/2012P0758737        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4244

75.00V0004115    TOW 1500 CHEV TO EVD           5/10/2012P0757935        ABSOLUTE TOWING               WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4225

30.00V0014925    MEALS-DEADWOOD                 5/10/2012P0757874        ALLENDER, STEVE               WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

65.00V0014925    REGISTRATION                   5/10/2012P0757874        ALLENDER, STEVE               WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

191.00V0014925    MEALS-WASHINGTON, DC           5/18/2012P0758832        ALLENDER, STEVE               WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

170.00V0031475    STALKER RADAR REPAIR           5/10/2012P0757938        APPLIED CONCEPTS INC WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4253

770.40V0002955    HDSPC A1 CRP CAP, PTFE/SI SEP,  5/14/2012P0754833        ASAP ANALYTICAL LLC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

435.00V0002955    HEADSPACE VIAL, 20ML FLAT  5/14/2012P0754833        ASAP ANALYTICAL LLC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

15.00V0002955    SHIPPING                       5/14/2012P0754833        ASAP ANALYTICAL LLC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

-435.00V0002955    ADJ FLAT BOTTOM VIALS          5/14/2012P0754833        ASAP ANALYTICAL LLC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

217.50V0002955    CORR- 5 FLAT BOTTOM VIALS      5/14/2012P0754833        ASAP ANALYTICAL LLC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

190.25V0002955    CORR- 5 ROUND BOTTOM VIALS     5/14/2012P0754833        ASAP ANALYTICAL LLC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

49.24V0002955    ADDL SHIPPING                  5/14/2012P0754833        ASAP ANALYTICAL LLC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

98.40V0056150    BATTERIES                      5/18/2012P0758720        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

21.00V0083240    MEAL-PIERRE                    5/18/2012P0758706        BOCK, CATHLEEN                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

794.53V0124452    .22 AMMO AND CLEANING  5/18/2012P0758721        CABELA'S RETAIL INC           WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4269

240.00V0129095    CLERICAL ASSESSMENTS           5/18/2012P0758743        CAREER LEARNING WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4225

25.23V0131400    V BELT UNIT 072                5/18/2012P0758726        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

34.05V0131400    FILTER UNIT UNIT 019           5/18/2012P0758726        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

9.78V0131400    FILTERS UNIT 077               5/18/2012P0758726        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

13.68V0131400    FILTER NIT 059                 5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

16.35V0131400    FILTER UNIT 070                5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

98.22V0131400    ROTOR UNIT 051                 5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

14.68V0131400    WIPER UNIT 051                 5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

5.71V0131400    FILTER UNIT 051                5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

8.52V0131400    FILTER UNIT 054                5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

12.01V0131400    FILTER UNIT 118                5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

-3.68V0131400    RTN FUEL FLTR                  5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

13.41V0131400    EXHAUST BRACKET                5/18/2012P0758748        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

53.51V0131400    BREAK PADS UNIT 098            5/10/2012P0757915        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

185.40V0131400    HUB ASSEMBLY UNIT 094          5/10/2012P0757924        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

7.35V0131400    GREASE UNIT 094                5/10/2012P0757924        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

27.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECK                   5/18/2012P0758732        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4225

0.75V0121553    RECOVERY FEE                   5/18/2012P0758732        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4225

24.81V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

40.65V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

15.00V0139590    TITLE REG & LIC PLATES SN11037  5/10/2012P0758067        CITY-PETTY WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4225

0.44V0139592    POSTAGE                        5/18/2012P0758730        CITY-PETTY CASH-POLICE WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

51.50V0139599    MOTEL-PIERRE                   5/18/2012P0758705        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

51.50V0139599    MOTEL-PIERRE                   5/18/2012P0758705        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

51.50V0139599    MOTEL-PIERRE                   5/18/2012P0758705        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

301.68V0139599    MOTEL-STEELE                   5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

301.68V0139599    MOTEL-MASUR                    5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

1.00V0139599    TOLL BOOTH                     5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

1.00V0139599    TOLL BOOTH                     5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

1.00V0139599    TOLL BOOTH                     5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

1.00V0139599    TOLL BOOTH                     5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

1.00V0139599    TOLL BOOTH                     5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

49.00V0139599    GAS-RENTAL CAR                 5/10/2012P0757209        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

6.20V0188470    FASTENINGS UNIT 098            5/10/2012P0757914        DAKOTA WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251
60.00V0188480    PHONE REPAIR                   5/10/2012P0757909        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4253

119.80V0196628    SIZE MED GLOVES VNPF100M       5/14/2012P0757221        DASH MEDICAL GLOVES WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

119.80V0196628    SIZE LARGE GLOVES VNPF100L     5/14/2012P0757221        DASH MEDICAL GLOVES WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

119.80V0196628    SIZE XLARGE GLOVES VNPF100XL  5/14/2012P0757221        DASH MEDICAL GLOVES WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4261

26.25V0200445    CLEANING SUPPLIES              5/18/2012P0758739        DEGROOTE, CHRIS               WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

0.40V0200445    CORR COST                      5/18/2012P0758739        DEGROOTE, CHRIS               WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

336.69V0200458    TONER                          5/17/2012P0758713        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4261

8.00V0200900    MEALS-NEBRASKA                 5/14/2012P0758104        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

124.00V0210522    MEALS-NEW ORLEANS              5/14/2012P0758102        DOWNIE, PRISCILLA             WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

25.00V0210522    BAGGAGE FEE                    5/14/2012P0758102        DOWNIE, PRISCILLA             WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

25.00V0210522    BAGGAGE FEE                    5/14/2012P0758102        DOWNIE, PRISCILLA             WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

301.68V0210522    MOTEL-NEW ORLEANS              5/14/2012P0758102        DOWNIE, PRISCILLA             WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

23.84V0210595    BATTERY                        5/16/2012P0756132        DOYLE, SEAN                   WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0201-4298

21.20V0210595    WATER DISH                     5/16/2012P0756132        DOYLE, SEAN                   WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0201-4298

-21.20V0210595    ADJ NO PROOF OF PAYMENT        5/16/2012P0756132        DOYLE, SEAN                   WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0201-4298

52.98V0237350    FILE FOLDERS                   5/10/2012P0757910        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4261

12.24V0237350    INDEX CARDS                    5/10/2012P0757910        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4261
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597.91V0249445    SHIPPING                       5/17/2012P0757917        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4261

119.00V0249500    LEGEND BOARD REPAIR            5/10/2012P0757943        FEDERAL SIGNAL CORP WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4253

25.00V0306205    SUBPOENA                       5/10/2012P0757937        GOOGLE INC                    WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4225

-6.20V0307380    DISCOUNT                       5/18/2012P0758750        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

124.00V0307380    PAPER ROLLS                    5/18/2012P0758750        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

191.00V0344725    MEALS-WASHINGTON, DC           5/18/2012P0758831        HARRISON, TONY                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

819.50V0344725    MOTEL-WASHINGTON, DC           5/18/2012P0758831        HARRISON, TONY                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

130.00V0344725    TAXI-WASHINGTON, DC            5/18/2012P0758831        HARRISON, TONY                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

155.00V0400450    BATT. JUMP PACK                5/17/2012P0755148        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4269

160.00V0400450    BATT. CHARGER W/2, 40, 60, 200  5/17/2012P0755148        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4269

191.00V0412385    MEALS-WASHINGTON, DC           5/18/2012P0758834        JEGERIS, KARL                 WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

819.50V0412385    MOTEL-WASHINGTON, DC           5/18/2012P0758834        JEGERIS, KARL                 WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4270

24.29V0421590    LOCK UNIT 094                  5/10/2012P0757923        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

11.98V0421590    FILTER UNIT 023                5/10/2012P0757923        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

51.67V0421590    WATER PUMP UNIT 072            5/17/2012P0758724        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251

46.65V0421590    WATER PUMP UNIT 019            5/17/2012P0758724        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251

5.02V0421590    FILTER UNIT 054                5/17/2012P0758747        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251

5.02V0421590    FILTER UNIT 118                5/17/2012P0758747        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251
5.02V0421590    FILTER UNIT 070                5/17/2012P0758747        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251

16.19V0421590    FILTER UNIT 021                5/17/2012P0758747        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251

10.48V0421590    FLUID UNIT 019                 5/17/2012P0758747        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251

12.71V0421590    MIRROR EVD FAN                 5/18/2012P0758734        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

632.80V0444040    BUMPER REPAIR UNIT 90          5/18/2012P0758735        KENNY'S BODY SHOP INC. WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

3.29V0460150    1521655 719-9626 MAY12 PHONE   5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4281

3.29V0460150    1521655 719-9791 MAY12 PHONE   5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4281

9.00V0493859    MEALS-STURGIS                  5/10/2012P0757205        LICHTY, JESSICA               WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

9.00V0493859    JURY TRIAL - BELLE FOURCHE     5/10/2012P0757208        LICHTY, JESSICA               WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4270

333.90V0520500    5/20 OIL                       5/17/2012P0758723        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4262

77.34V0520500    WIPER FLUID                    5/10/2012P0757921        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

124.00V0535240    MEALS-NEW ORLEANS              5/14/2012P0758101        MASUR, KELVIN                 WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

214.94V0535240    RENTAL CAR                     5/14/2012P0758101        MASUR, KELVIN                 WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

18.90V0536254    HYDROGEN RENTAL                5/10/2012P0757913        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4246

30.01V0520190    HOSE ASY UNIT 098              5/10/2012P0757916        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

37.12V0520190    ANTI FREEZE UNIT 098           5/10/2012P0757916        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

153.23V0520190    WHEEL ASY UNIT 019             5/17/2012P0758725        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4251
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46.48V0541285    SHOP TOWELS                    5/18/2012P0758727        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

124.00V0541285    SPIRAL SAW                     5/11/2012P0757933        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0201-4269

138.34V0563060    03038923 26.3                  5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4282

191.00V0598200    MEALS-DENVER, CO               5/11/2012P0757873        NEAVILL, STEPHEN              WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0201-4270

376.84V0598200    MOTEL-DENVER                   5/11/2012P0757873        NEAVILL, STEPHEN              WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0201-4270

71.00V0601545    VEST CARRIER                   5/11/2012P0757920        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0201-4263

99.90V0601545    PANTS K. CARLSON               5/11/2012P0757911        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS POUCHES                  5/11/2012P0757911        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0201-4263

55.90V0601545    SHIRT ALLENDER                 5/21/2012P0758731        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0201-4263

26.37V0618600    STACKING TRAYS                 5/17/2012P0758741        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0201-4261

59.90V0651070    ADJUSTABLE KNIFE TUBES 06301   5/23/2012P0757223        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

388.50V0651070    EVD ROLLS 88884D               5/23/2012P0757223        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

28.50V0651070    SHIPPING                       5/23/2012P0757223        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

71.70V0651070    SWAB BOX 01313                 5/23/2012P0757223        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

24.00V0651070    COTTON SWABS 02037             5/23/2012P0757223        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

9.00V0651070    CORR FREIGHT                   5/23/2012P0757223        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0201-4261

89.98V0660835    DOG FOOD BLACK                 5/18/2012P0758718        PET GIANT                     WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4298

44.95V0690280    BLACK INK                      5/18/2012P0758722        PRINT MARK-ET                 WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261
47.23V0701710    CABLE UNIT 033                 5/10/2012P0757922        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

225.80V0711110    SUPPORT TECH AD                5/18/2012P0758733        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4230

22.89V0722757    STORAGE                        5/10/2012P0757941        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4225

32.00V0747310    HAT LAHAIE                     5/10/2012P0757907        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4263

498.75V0763350    .22 ROUNDS AND CLEANING  5/18/2012P0758716        SCHEELS ALL SPORTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4269

260.00V0787250    BUSINESS CARDS                 5/10/2012P0757912        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4261

50.00V0787250    BUSIBESS CARDS ALLENDER        5/10/2012P0757939        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4261

120.00V0789690    MEALS-DENVER                   5/14/2012P0758071        SITTS, SCOTT                  WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

369.00V0791427    PART REMOVAL                   5/18/2012P0758711        SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

240.00V0791427    CAR REPAIR UNIT 122            5/18/2012P0758711        SONNEL TECHNOLOGIES WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4251

159.27V0820511    SHIPPING                       5/18/2012P0758753        SOUTH DAKOTA DCI WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

124.00V0751670    MEALS-NEW ORLEANS              5/14/2012P0758103        STEELE, GINA                  WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0201-4270

82.42V0834435    CORR COST OF GRENADES          5/15/2012P0755173        STREICHER'S                   WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0201-4269

1,706.86V0834435    FLAMELESS EXPULSION  5/15/2012P0755173        STREICHER'S                   WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0201-4269

425.00V0838010    GRAPHICS INSTALL UNIT 122      5/10/2012P0757906        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4251

75.00V0856470    TOW UNIT 14                    5/18/2012P0758746        TOW PRO                       WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4225

80.00V0856470    TOW 2000 VOLVO                 5/18/2012P0758729        TOW PRO                       WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4225
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100.00V0883997    SIREN REPAIR                   5/18/2012P0758751        UNITROL/STINGER SPIKE WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4253

498.00V0886420    RCPD PENS                      5/18/2012P0758745        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

139.10V0899601    FAM SUPPLIES                   5/22/2012P0758717        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0201-4269

95.96V0899601    OFFICE SUPPLIES                5/22/2012P0758712        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0201-4261

64.20V0899601    THUMB DRIVES                   5/22/2012P0757228        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0201-4261

39.58V0934830    LABEL TAPE                     5/18/2012P0758738        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

79.98V0934830    LABELS                         5/18/2012P0758738        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4261

765.01V0934830    PAPER AND OFFICE SUPPLIES      5/10/2012P0757940        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0201-4261

31.94V0960520    INFORMATION REQUEST            5/18/2012P0758742        YAHOO!                        WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0201-4225

19,181.96Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      MALTAVERNE, MIKE              Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
40.16V0005640    1/4" MALE AND FEMALE  5/11/2012P0758088        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0202-4269

303.56V0078490    4862595430 12759153 2400       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4283

408.46V0078490    4843467536 12329173 3480       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4283

37.59V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4261

0.84V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4261

3,550.80V0304090    HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM  5/15/2012P0758238        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0202-4269

1,207.00V0520820    LIFE SAFETY ROPE AND ROPE  5/14/2012P0758236        M & T FIRE & SAFETY           WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0202-4269

4.55V0526424    COPIER OVERAGES/STN 1/04-05-12  5/23/2012P0758263        MARCO INC                     WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4253

49.88V0563060    37211602 6.8                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4282

156.42V0563060    02142422 27.8                  5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4282

61.80V0563060    02940123 8.1                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4282

107.13V0563060    31395002 17.1                  5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4282

75.40V0563060    03562121 10.8                  5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4282

59.93V0563060    02142525 7.7                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0202-4282

1,275.00V0542690    MPD DOUBLE SWIVEL PULLEY  5/14/2012P0758237        MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0202-4269

279.00V0601545    COAT/BEHLINGS                  5/15/2012P0757655        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0202-4263

223.62V0729500    MILEAGE,ATV USE-APPLE FIRE     5/14/2012P0758229        REICHERT, JERRY               WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0202-4270

62.00V0731371    MEALS-ESTES PARK CO            5/10/2012P0757593        RENDON, ROBERT                WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0202-4270

217.50V0785400    SURVIVABLE SPACE SIGNS FOR  5/17/2012P0758234        SIGN EXPRESS                  WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0202-4261

219.88V0945720    WILDLAND BOOTS/BIERMAN         5/14/2012P0756756        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0202-4263

-39.88V0945720    CORR COST BOOTS/BIERMAN        5/14/2012P0756756        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0202-4263

8,300.64Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0203      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:CORRECTIONS                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,994.86V0656780    JAIL BILL 04/01/12-04/30/12    5/18/2012P0758719        PENNINGTON COUNTY JAIL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0203-4225

1,994.86Cost Center: 0203      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
7.50V0005640    NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS              5/11/2012P0758055        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4261

25.00V0129353    REFUND FOR VACATION OF  5/11/2012P0758056        CARL, FRED AND LEANNE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4530

43.50V0136015    PLANNING COMMISSIONERS  5/14/2012P0749122        CHAMPLAIN PLANNING WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0204-4293

12.24V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0204-4261

241.47V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0204-4261

315.00V0188480    LABOR TO MOVE OFFICE WALL  5/11/2012P0758054        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4225

327.40V0355325    TRANSFER KIT REPAIR HP 5500    5/16/2012P0758535        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4253

14.18V0388100    REAMS OF LAVENDAR COPIER  5/18/2012P0758196        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0204-4261

30.85V0388100    MINI DVD-R DISKS               5/18/2012P0758196        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0204-4261

9.20V0421590    DAYTIME RUNNIN LIGHT G010      5/16/2012P0758531        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4251

97.16V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4281

69.20V0482725    MILEAGE-PIERRE                 5/11/2012P0758037        LARUS, JEFFREY                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4270

26.00V0482725    MEALS-PIERRE                   5/11/2012P0758037        LARUS, JEFFREY                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4270

117.00V0604908    CITY V. BIG SKY LLC & DOYLE ES  5/18/2012P0758846        NOONEY SOLAY & VAN WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0204-4221

111.39V0618600    C4127X 27X BLACK TONER         5/16/2012P0758193        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4261

8.22V0618600    1.5 X 2 12 PK CANARY POST IT N  5/16/2012P0758193        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4261

425.99V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-INSPECTION    5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0204-4530

183.98V0700456    LODG-LARUS J                   5/16/2012P0758524        RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4270

39.16V0711110    ZBOA 5/15/12                   5/21/2012P0758915        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0204-4230

24.64V0711110    SIGN CODE BOARD OF  5/21/2012P0758916        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0204-4230

41.36V0711110    PC 5/10/12  12RZ008            5/16/2012P0758533        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4230

26.84V0711110    SUMMARY ADOPTION 12CA002       5/16/2012P0758532        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4230

52.36V0711110    PC 5/10/12 12TI003             5/11/2012P0758052        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4230

3.31V0722757    ACCESS WORK ORDERCAR WASH  5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

4.80V0722757    REFILE 5.2 CTN                 5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

3.69V0722757    ADD NEW FILE FOLDER            5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

1.65V0722757    ACCESS 3.2 CUFT BOX            5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

3.20V0722757    ACCE3SS 5.2 CUFT CTN           5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

0.83V0722757    ACCESS FILE FOLDER             5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

0.69V0722757    FILE STORAGE 1.15 FILE BOX     5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

26.66V0722757    STORE 5.2 CUFT CTN             5/11/2012P0758051        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4242

290.00V0731354    REFUND FOR PLAT 12PL016  5/21/2012P0758926        RENNER AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0204-4530

40.00V0808500    ELECTRICAL INSPECTR LIC-HALL  5/16/2012P0758534        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4292
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40.00V0808500    ELECTRICAL INSPCTR LIC-LARUS  5/16/2012P0758534        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4292

40.00V0808500    ELECTRICAL INSPCTR  5/16/2012P0758534        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0204-4292

340.00V0808500    APRIL, 2012 AFFIDAVIT FEE      5/11/2012P0758053        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4520

148.75V0934830    SMEAD LEGAL CLASSIC  5/22/2012P0757071        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0204-4261

48.31V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0204-4261

3,241.53Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,376.10V0000650    IN STREET PEDESTRIAN SIGNS     5/15/2012P0758172        3-D SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0205-4269

3.79V0005640    U BOLT                         5/11/2012P0757863        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0205-4269

3.79V0005640    BASKET STRAINER                5/21/2012P0758695        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4269

15.19V0005640    PLIER                          5/21/2012P0758695        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4265

18.99V0005640    TAPE MEASURE                   5/21/2012P0758695        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4265

13.99V0005640    TAPE MEASURE                   5/21/2012P0758695        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4265

5.99V0005640    AMONIA                         5/21/2012P0758695        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4269

19.00V0078490    4862595430 12227597 127        5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

20.37V0078490    4862595430 1280410 143         5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

16.79V0078490    4862595430 12208013 101        5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

24.11V0078490    4862595430 12730858 187        5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

8.38V0078490    4862595430 12570113 2          5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

8.28V0078490    4862595430 12489034 1          5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

16.71V0078490    3772762464 12208699 100        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

16.45V0078490    3772762464 12489052 97         5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

15.18V0078490    3772762464 12286730 82         5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

32.62V0078490    3772762464 12489031 287        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

34.42V0078490    3772762464 12807293 308        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

30.92V0078490    3772762464 12808415 267        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

8.38V0078490    3772762464 12607513 2          5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

20.27V0078490    3772762464 12605824 142        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

8.38V0078490    3772762464 12627983 2          5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

24.80V0078490    3772762464 12806692 195        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

13.74V0078490    3772762464 12520478 65         5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

68.46V0078490    4843467536 12606055 708        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

15.94V0078490    4843467536 12367866 91         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

11.09V0078490    4843467536 12570115 34         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

16.53V0078490    4843467536 12626276 98         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

19.52V0078490    4843467536 12489033 133        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

51.08V0078490    4843467536 13152072 504        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

14.25V0078490    4843467536 12218463 71         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

8.53V0078490    4843467536 12342040 4          5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

16.38V0078490    4843467536 12806516 96         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283
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14.03V0078490    4843467536 12807720 26         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

42.66V0078490    4843467536 12430251 405        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

42.75V0078490    4843467536 12626832 406        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

28.97V0078490    4843467536 12606051 244        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

44.70V0078490    4843467536 12606045 429        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

76.54V0078490    4843467536 12655659 803        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

29.98V0078490    4843467536 12627274 256        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

11.69V0078490    4843467536 12430275 6          5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

48.46V0078490    4843467536 12378464 473        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

17.82V0078490    4843467536 12228161 113        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

17.65V0078490    4843467536 12807699 111        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

15.85V0078490    4843467536 12807117 90         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

17.90V0078490    4843467536 12769070 114        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4283

2,085.00V0202806    YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT,  5/11/2012P0757189        DIAMOND VOGEL                 WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0205-4269

3,185.00V0202806    WHITE TRAFFIC PAINT, UC1524-50  5/11/2012P0757189        DIAMOND VOGEL                 WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0205-4269

28.50V0248950    5/16X2 BOLTS                   5/17/2012P0758393        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0205-4269

9.50V0248950    5/16X2.5 BOLT                  5/17/2012P0758393        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0205-4269

1.27V0248950    ROUND OFF                      5/17/2012P0758393        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0205-4269
31.28V0248950    3/8X3 LDT SCREW                5/17/2012P0758066        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0205-4269

16.25V0375060    PRY BAR                        5/18/2012P0758065        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0205-4265

21.75V0375060    PK NAILS                       5/18/2012P0758064        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0205-4269

615.80V0400450    12V BATTERY, FOR SIGNAL  5/21/2012P0758696        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4269

119.05V0400450    BATTERY, FOR SOLAR SCHOOL  5/21/2012P0758696        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4269

132.95V0400450    BATTERY FOR T709               5/21/2012P0758696        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0205-4251

3.29V0460150    1521655 719-9626 MAY12 PHONE   5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0205-4281

3.29V0460150    1521655 719-9791 MAY12 PHONE   5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0205-4281

8.21V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE            5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0205-4281

138.34V0563060    03038923 26.3                  5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4282

12.53V0563060    02092621 0.4                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0205-4282

17.50V0618600    CAMERA                         5/22/2012P0759027        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

9.99V0618600    SD CARD                        5/22/2012P0759027        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

89.21V0723000    WORK BOOTS, GREG BUSKERUD  5/15/2012P0758395        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0205-4263

12.50V0781610    MIS-TINT PAINT                 5/22/2012P0759028        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

32.49V0781610    RAC TIP                        5/15/2012P0758394        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0205-4269

55.56V0781610    BLACK COVERUP PAINT            5/15/2012P0758394        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0205-4269
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229.03V0816451    220 LOCATES                    5/17/2012P0758765        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0205-4225

11.94V0899601    TOILET TISSUE                  5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

14.97V0899601    PAPER TOWELS                   5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

3.88V0899601    SOAP                           5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

3.97V0899601    PLATES                         5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

3.97V0899601    PEN                            5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

1.64V0899601    PEN PACK                       5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

3.24V0899601    NOTE PAD                       5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

2.88V0899601    NOTE PAD                       5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

24.96V0899601    WORK GLOVE, GREG BUSKERUD  5/22/2012P0756183        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0205-4269

9,317.16Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0207      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.42V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0207-4261

5.75V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0207-4261

2.35V0460150    1895769 MAY12 LD               5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0207-4281

0.06V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0207-4261

8.58Cost Center: 0207      Total:
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Cost Center: 0270      TECH, DALE                    Director:Erosion Sediment Control      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.22V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0270-0270-4261

0.22Cost Center: 0270      Total:
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Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
32.00V0005640    TRIMMER LINE                   5/18/2012P0758687        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0301-4269

15.99V0005641    GLUE-WEATHER STRIPPING         5/22/2012P0759022        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0301-4252

45.00V0042705    IWC 5/3/12                     5/14/2012P0758287        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0301-4225

78.88V0074730    60GAL BAGS, ROLL TOWELS        5/16/2012P0758508        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4264

9.66V0131400    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S009    5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4251

58.20V0131400    AIR FILTER, HYD FILTER S053    5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4253

43.35V0131400    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S043    5/18/2012P0758691        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0301-4251

12.30V0131400    GREASE SEALS S91T              5/18/2012P0758691        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0301-4253

22.86V0131400    RND SKT METAL S007             5/18/2012P0758691        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0301-4251

35.92V0131400    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S040    5/16/2012P0758512        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4251

21.53V0131400    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTERS S089   5/16/2012P0758512        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4253

47.40V0158390    PINK MARKING PAINT             5/17/2012P0758047        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

17.59V0225660    FUEL FILTER S043               5/18/2012P0758693        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0301-4251

9.36V0225660    SEAL CLAMP ASSY S015           5/16/2012P0758514        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4251

30.71V0225660    FILTER ASY-STOCK               5/16/2012P0758514        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4251

30.71V0225660    FILTER ASY S040                5/16/2012P0758514        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4251

719.80V0310225    CAP 12-165 TIRE S089           5/23/2012P0759089        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4267

66.39V0312550    AIR GUN S074                   5/11/2012P0758153        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4251

518.64V0363311    10.10TN 1R HOT MIX             5/11/2012P0758089        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4254

172.02V0363311    3.35TN E1 HOT MIX              5/11/2012P0758089        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4254

30.00V0363311    .02TN TACK OIL                 5/17/2012P0758565        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

150.01V0363311    20.00TN 1IN BASE               5/17/2012P0758565        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4259

824.17V0363311    16.05TN 1R HOT MIX             5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

514.01V0363311    10.01TN 1R HOT MIX             5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

107.84V0363311    2.10TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

253.67V0363311    4.94TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

515.55V0363311    10.04TN 1R HOT MIX             5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

314.78V0363311    6.13TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

82.16V0363311    1.60TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

270.10V0363311    5.26TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758562        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

466.77V0363311    9.09TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

511.96V0363311    9.97TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

313.24V0363311    6.10TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254
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259.83V0363311    5.06TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

508.37V0363311    9.90TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

106.29V0363311    2.07TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

513.50V0363311    10.00TN 1R HOT MIX             5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

516.07V0363311    10.05TN 1R HOT MIX             5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

353.29V0363311    6.88TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

260.86V0363311    5.08TN 1R HOT MIX              5/17/2012P0758559        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

10,278.74V0363311    200.17TN 1R HOT MIX-HIDDEN  5/16/2012P0758546        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

89.25V0363311    1.50TN E1 HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

1,075.89V0363311    20.11TN 1R HOT MIX             5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

1,074.29V0363311    20.08TN 1R HOT MIX             5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

258.94V0363311    4.84TN 1R HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

276.06V0363311    5.16TN 1R HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

138.04V0363311    2.58TN 1R HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

187.79V0363311    3.51TN 1R HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

1,019.71V0363311    19.06TN 1R HOT MIX             5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

107.00V0363311    2.00TN 1R HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

118.57V0363311    2.02TN E1 HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254
415.01V0363311    7.07TN E1 HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

208.97V0363311    3.56TN E1 HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

514.53V0363311    10.02TN 1R HOT MIX             5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

386.15V0363311    7.52TN 1R HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

110.40V0363311    2.15TN 1R HOT MIX              5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-1.20V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-43.24V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-43.19V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-10.41V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-11.09V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-5.55V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-7.55V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-40.98V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

-4.30V0363311    CREDIT-BILLED INCORR           5/16/2012P0758545        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4254

117.59V0363311    2.29TN E1 HOT MIX              5/10/2012P0758049        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0301-4254

615.69V0363311    11.99TN E1 HOT MIX             5/10/2012P0758049        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0301-4254

226.97V0363311    4.42TN HR HOT MIX              5/10/2012P0758049        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0301-4254
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563.31V0363311    10.97TN E1 HOT MIX             5/10/2012P0758049        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0301-4254

9.24V0363311    9.24TN BASE-CORRECTION         5/22/2012P0759021        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0301-4259

55.96V0412660    FILTERS S053                   5/11/2012P0758151        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4253

18,778.28V0417360    12-2028 ST JOSEPH ST JOINT SEA  5/23/2012P0758627        JOHNSEN CONCRETE WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4370

20.58V0421590    PLUGS S068                     5/17/2012P0758689        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4251

38.84V0421590    OIL SEAL S68T                  5/17/2012P0758689        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4253

36.08V0421590    HYD FILTER S043                5/17/2012P0758689        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4251

6.32V0421590    10W30 OIL S060                 5/17/2012P0758689        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4262

25.92V0421590    OIL SEAL S78T                  5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4253

13.99V0459659    GARDEN SPRAYER                 5/15/2012P0758418        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0301-4265

224.00V0493970    2CY M6 CONCRETE-2420  5/17/2012P0758588        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

28.00V0493970    .25CY M6 CONCRETE-9TH,  5/17/2012P0758588        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4254

449.24V0520500    URSA 10 OIL                    5/11/2012P0758148        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4262

526.90V0520500    URSA 15/40 OIL                 5/16/2012P0758513        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4262

10.50V0563060    02092521 0                     5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4282

5.98V0563060    02092921 0.8                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4282

6.59V0634566    ELCTCLNR S040                  5/16/2012P0758511        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4251

-433.19V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH ST ALLEY SSWR   5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4370
433.21V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH ST ALLEY SSWR   5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4370

433.19V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH STREET ALLEY SA  5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0301-4370

229.04V0816451    220 LOCATES                    5/17/2012P0758765        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0301-4225

76.60V0856300    HYTRAN 5 S038                  5/16/2012P0758518        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4253

0.63V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4261

34.40V0934830    PAPER                          5/11/2012P0758156        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0301-4261

135.00V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S038       5/16/2012P0758517        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0301-4253

43.80V0936710    OIL SEAL S52T                  5/18/2012P0758694        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0301-4253

47,665.27Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
10.38V0131400    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S005    5/23/2012P0759088        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

18.18V0131400    5W30 OIL S005                  5/23/2012P0759088        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4262

38.57V0131400    ATF VI OIL S005                5/23/2012P0759088        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

22.16V0131400    BRAKE CLEANER, TRANS FILTER  5/23/2012P0759088        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

152.75V0225660    RESRVOIR ASY S018              5/18/2012P0758693        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0302-4251

18.70V0421590    WHEEL SEALS S005               5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

145.98V0421590    WHEEL SEALS, EMERGENCY  5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

-42.12V0421590    CREDIT-RTN OIL SEAL            5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

15.99V0421590    TRANS MOUNT S005               5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

4.70V0566820    ROLL PINS S018                 5/18/2012P0758692        MOTIVE PARTS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0302-4251

1,887.69V0599050    25.575TN SALT                  5/15/2012P0758419        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0302-4264

8.87V0612410    SPRINKLER REPAIR               5/11/2012P0758155        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0302-4254

200.97V0634566    DISC PAD SET, ROTORS S005      5/23/2012P0759086        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

-90.24V0634566    RTN ROTORS                     5/23/2012P0759086        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0302-4251

2,392.58Cost Center: 0302      Total:
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Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
34.40V0075580    21201                          5/23/2012P0759061        BLACK HILLS ELECTRIC WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0304-4283

490.52V0078490    4843467536 12807723 4227       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0304-4283

18.07V0078490    4843467536 12769498 116        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0304-4283

59.53V0078490    4732222558 13175297 417        5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0304-4283

1,035.00V0125042    BORE & INSTALL 2" CONDUIT,  5/22/2012P0758165        CABLE COMMUNICATION WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0304-4225

100.00V0125042    JETVAC TIME                    5/22/2012P0758165        CABLE COMMUNICATION WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0304-4225

50.00V0125042    LABOR                          5/22/2012P0758165        CABLE COMMUNICATION WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0304-4225

24.17V0125042    TAX                            5/22/2012P0758165        CABLE COMMUNICATION WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0304-4225

2,744.33V0155561    MONTHLY CHARGE, STREET  5/11/2012P0757960        CONRAD'S BIG C SIGNS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0304-4225

4,556.02Cost Center: 0304      Total:
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Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
75.00V0042705    IWC 5/3/12                     5/14/2012P0758287        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0305-4225

78.87V0074730    60GAL BAGS, ROLL TOWELS        5/16/2012P0758508        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0305-4264

73.60V0131400    HOSE CLAMPS                    5/23/2012P0759088        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0305-4269

231.07V0225660    TAPPET REPLACER                5/14/2012P0758154        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0305-4265

21.36V0312550    CRIMP FEM SWIVEL-WASH BAY      5/16/2012P0758515        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0305-4252

29.50V0421590    GREASE-STOCK                   5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0305-4262

56.20V0421590    SAW CUT                        5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0305-4269

-17.58V0421590    CREDIT-RTN AIR FILTER          5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0305-4269

18.00V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, FUEL F  5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0305-4251

23.54V0421590    SCREWS                         5/11/2012P0758147        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0305-4269

194.40V0421590    FLOOR DRI                      5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0305-4269

347.33V0520500    120LBS DUTY GREASE             5/10/2012P0758046        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0305-4262

0.01V0520500    CORR PRICING                   5/10/2012P0758046        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0305-4262

44.84V0563060    02092921 5.8                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0305-4282

28.56V0563060    02092721 4.8                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0305-4282

46.20V0601545    2012 JACKET-B HOLMBERG         5/18/2012P0758509        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0305-4263

255.95V0643650    SQ TUBE, RAISED EXP-STEPS      5/22/2012P0758520        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0305-4269

27.00V0643650    SQ TUBE-STEPS                  5/22/2012P0758520        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0305-4269

421.48V0643650    SQ TUBE-WALKWAY                5/22/2012P0758520        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0305-4269

21.76V0643650    ROUND STEEL-WALKWAY            5/22/2012P0758520        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0305-4269

101.96V0723000    2012 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-R  5/11/2012P0758146        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0305-4263

10.50V0934830    1IN BINDER                     5/23/2012P0759292        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0305-4261

90.00V0945720    3 WORKPANTS-W SIPE             5/11/2012P0754787        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0305-4263

2,179.55Cost Center: 0305      Total:
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
45.00V0042705    IWC 5/3/12                     5/14/2012P0758287        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0401-4225

78.87V0074730    60GAL BAGS, ROLL TOWELS        5/16/2012P0758508        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4264

30.04V0131400    V-BELT S050                    5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4253

2.36V0131400    PIGTAIL S047                   5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4253

6.90V0131400    LAMP S047                      5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4253

65.30V0131400    BRAKE ROTOR S024               5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4251

49.27V0131400    BRAKE PAD S024                 5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4251

39.56V0131400    AIR FILTERS S050               5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4253

93.88V0131400    OIL FIL, AIR FIL,FUEL FILTERS  5/11/2012P0758149        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4253

30.50V0188080    STARTER SOLONOID S042          5/10/2012P0758042        DAKOTA WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0401-4253

76.32V0188080    REPAIR ALTERNATOR S048         5/10/2012P0758042        DAKOTA WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0401-4253

-30.50V0188080    CR RTN SOLONOID                5/10/2012P0758042        DAKOTA WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0401-4253

300.00V0203683    150LF 9IN SOCK                 5/14/2012P0756364        DIOTEN ENGINEERING INC WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0401-4259

38.92V0225660    AIR DRYER CART S050            5/14/2012P0758154        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0401-4253

49.99V0246281    CAKE, POP-25YRS-D PFEIFLE      5/10/2012P0758048        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0401-4263

579.90V0310225    11R225 14PLY TIRE S044         5/23/2012P0759089        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0401-4267

4.48V0421590    LIGHT S048                     5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0401-4253

20.71V0421590    MIRROR S070                    5/23/2012P0759085        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0401-4251

35.35V0421590    AIR FILTER S044                5/17/2012P0758689        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0401-4253

14.66V0421590    OIL FILTER S042                5/11/2012P0758147        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4253

11.85V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S024    5/11/2012P0758147        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4251

18.96V0421590    5W30 OIL S024                  5/11/2012P0758147        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4262

93.70V0421590    OIL FIL, FUEL FIL, AIR FILTER  5/10/2012P0758045        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0401-4253

8.79V0421590    FUEL FILTER S048               5/10/2012P0758045        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0401-4253

68.31V0421590    OIL FIL, AIR FIL, FUEL FILTER  5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

110.12V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, FUEL F  5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

5.85V0421590    FUEL FILTER S049               5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

17.93V0421590    FUEL FILTER S049               5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

78.21V0421590    HYD FIL, OIL FIL, FUEL FILTER  5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4251

23.81V0421590    AIR FILTER S049                5/16/2012P0758510        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

8.97V0563060    02092921 1.2                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0401-4282

40.71V0563060    02092821 3.9                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0401-4282

200.75V0601545    2012 WORKSHIRTS-T DIETERLE     5/11/2012P0757231        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4263
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49.35V0601545    2012 JACKET-T DIETERLE         5/11/2012P0757231        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4263

27.99V0634566    BACKUP ALARM S047              5/16/2012P0758511        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

11.98V0678973    SPRING S048                    5/11/2012P0758150        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0401-4253

130.00V0723000    2012 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-J GAA     5/14/2012P0758286        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0401-4263

252.61V0780210    FILTER S049                    5/15/2012P0758420        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0401-4253

171.37V0780210    FUEL CAP S048                  5/15/2012P0758420        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0401-4253

83.71V0780210    ELEMENT S042                   5/15/2012P0758420        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0401-4253

427.14V0780210    NOZZLE S047                    5/23/2012P0759294        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0401-4253

198.64V0780210    SEAL KIT S050                  5/23/2012P0759294        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0401-4253

286.20V0780210    FILTER, O RING S049            5/16/2012P0758521        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

68.76V0780210    RELAY S042                     5/16/2012P0758521        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

97.57V0780210    SWITCH S048                    5/16/2012P0758521        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0401-4253

26.86V0780210    PLUG S048                      5/10/2012P0758043        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0401-4253

27.58V0835829    AIR FILTER S044                5/18/2012P0758690        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0401-4253

4,079.23Cost Center: 0401      Total:
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Cost Center: 0503      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
22,185.00V0656770    JUN12 SUBSIDY                  5/23/2012P0759560        HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0503-4624

22,185.00Cost Center: 0503      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8.54V0005640    cable ties                     5/18/2012P0758461        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0601-4269

17.08V0005640    cable ties                     5/18/2012P0758461        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0601-4269

91.00V0015013    MEALS-GRAND FORKS, ND          5/14/2012P0758111        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0601-4270

39.00V0099675    neck coolers                   5/23/2012P0759110        BROWN AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0601-4269

413.64V0128661    LODG-LINTZ K                   5/14/2012P0758112        CANAD INNS DESTINATION WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0601-4270

8.32V0460150    1895769 MAY12 LD               5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0601-4281

190.00V0565596    reimbursement for canceled lif  5/15/2012P0758311        MORTIMER, RANDI               WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0601-4530

18.00V0609765    NOLTE L                        5/15/2012P0758466        NORTH CENTRAL CREDITS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0601-4225

84.67V0618600    office supplies                5/23/2012P0759107        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0601-4261

119.97V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-RECREATION  5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0601-4530

38.76V0880250    8110954541,CHARGES             5/23/2012P0759340        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0601-4261

103.20V0934830    copy paper                     5/15/2012P0758317        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0601-4261

183.51V0934830    toner                          5/15/2012P0758317        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0601-4261

1,315.69Cost Center: 0601      Total:

05/31/2012
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:ICE ARENA                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
189.00V0000680    MONTHLY BLADE RENTAL           5/15/2012P0758431        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0603-4225

46.50V0000680    FREIGHT                        5/15/2012P0758431        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0603-4225

18.04V0005641    SURGE SUPRESSER 7 OUTLET       5/16/2012P0758495        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4261

6.64V0005641    TUB & SHOWER CLEANER           5/16/2012P0758495        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

5.99V0005641    CLEANER KABOOM                 5/16/2012P0758495        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

8.99V0005641    WHEEL PLASTIC HUB              5/16/2012P0758493        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4253

62.40V0121554    96# PROPANE                    5/16/2012P0758498        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                5/16/2012P0758498        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4262

272.33V0147470    PERFORMED SERVICE ON  5/16/2012P0758499        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4253

23.24V0147470    AX38 BELTS                     5/16/2012P0758499        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4253

12.70V0147470    AX43 BELTS                     5/16/2012P0758499        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4253

12.74V0147470    AX44 BELTS                     5/16/2012P0758499        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4253

6.55V0147470    EXCISE TAX                     5/16/2012P0758499        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4253

153.00V0188480    CONTRACT BASE RATE CHARGE  5/16/2012P0758500        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4253

512.00V0191920    WATER HEATER ANODES            5/15/2012P0758131        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0603-4255

384.10V0347900    recreation t-shirts            5/15/2012P0758409        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0603-4263

121.50V0347900    recreation jackets             5/15/2012P0758409        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0603-4263

33.50V0347900    shipping/handling              5/15/2012P0758409        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0603-4263

15.95V0400450    6V FASTON                      5/16/2012P0758501        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4257

8.21V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE            5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0603-4281

10.50V0536254    HELIUM FOR BALLOONS            5/16/2012P0758502        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4246

9.00V0536254    HAZARDOUS MATERIALS  5/16/2012P0758502        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4246

1,074.08V0563060    30783804 208.3                 5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0603-4282

75.00V0631970    BI-MONTHLY SERVICE             5/16/2012P0758506        OLSON'S PEST                  WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4225

34.00V0659645    16OZ CUPS                      5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

185.00V0659645    5 5GAL. SODAS                  5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

36.00V0659645    20 OZ WATERS                   5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

180.00V0659645    GATORADES                      5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

10.00V0659645    CARBON DIOXIDE                 5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

3.00V0659645    FUEL SURCHARGE                 5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

-40.00V0659645    CREDIT-RTN EMPTIES             5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

-185.00V0659645    ADJ-                           5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

225.00V0659645    CORR-5G SODA                   5/16/2012P0758505        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4520

05/31/2012
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230.21V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-ICE ARENA     5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0603-4530

2.34V0775500    24 DUST MOP                    5/16/2012P0758503        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

71.55V0775500    8 BURGNDY MATS                 5/16/2012P0758503        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

25.28V0775500    143 MOP TOWELS                 5/16/2012P0758503        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

0.26V0775500    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/16/2012P0758503        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

4.97V0775500    ENVIROMENTAL                   5/16/2012P0758503        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

4.97V0775500    ENERGY                         5/16/2012P0758503        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0603-4264

669.88V0823796    G12MMXXXX                      5/21/2012P0758583        SPORT SYSTEMS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0603-4252

85.00V0823796    GLASS CRATE CHARGE             5/21/2012P0758583        SPORT SYSTEMS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0603-4252

364.00V0823796    SHIPPING                       5/21/2012P0758583        SPORT SYSTEMS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0603-4252

1,260.00V0827580    SUPER COOL-ADE                 5/21/2012P0758584        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0603-4264

106.40V0827580    SHIPPING                       5/21/2012P0758584        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0603-4264

5.66V0936710    SPLIT COLLAR                   5/15/2012P0758132        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0603-4253

6,349.48Cost Center: 0603      Total:

05/31/2012
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Cost Center: 0604      COLE, JERRY                   Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
63.20V0009235    MAY 2012 SERVICE               5/10/2012P0757237        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/10/2012 0613-0604-4225

2,426.54V0078490    4862595430 12311932 17280      5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4283

498.95V0078490    4862595430 12228064 4080       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4283

9.64V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4283

20.52V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4283

14.49V0078490    4862595430 12806211 30         5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4283

1,471.22V0078490    4862595430 12432726 13360      5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4283

5.58V0131400    FUSE                           5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

20.75V0131400    HOSE                           5/23/2012P0759033        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

4.80V0131400    FUSE                           5/23/2012P0759033        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

7.59V0131400    FITTING                        5/23/2012P0759033        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

29.50V0131400    HOSE                           5/23/2012P0759033        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

8.37V0131400    FUSE                           5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

29.03V0131400    ROLLER SEAT                    5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

22.60V0131400    NOZZLE                         5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

67.75V0131400    NOZZLE                         5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

39.42V0131400    HOSE                           5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

39.42V0131400    HOSE                           5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

66.10V0131400    NOZZLE                         5/23/2012P0759032        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4253

1.34V0134970    OIL SAMPLE                     5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

477.23V0134970    OIL                            5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

105.00V0134970    GEAR LUBE                      5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

1.34V0134970    OIL SAMPLE                     5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

477.23V0134970    OIL                            5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

89.70V0134970    SHIPPING                       5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

24.25V0134970    SHIPPING                       5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

89.70V0134970    SHIPPING                       5/23/2012P0759034        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4262

0.84V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4261

169.84V0349550    CONE CUPS                      5/14/2012P0758137        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4269

31.59V0349550    TOWELS                         5/14/2012P0758137        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4269

70.29V0349550    BATH TISSUE                    5/14/2012P0758137        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4269

428.40V0421355    RDR TRIA TORO BOARD            5/14/2012P0758139        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4255

350.00V0421355    WB DECODER BOARD               5/14/2012P0758139        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4255
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9.56V0421355    SHIPPING                       5/14/2012P0758139        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4255

4,448.65V0448000    MAY 11-15, 2012 PAYMENT MB     5/23/2012P0759087        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4225

3,212.79V0448000    MAY 6-10,2012 PAYMENT MB       5/23/2012P0758361        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4225

6,608.70V0448000    MAY 16-20, 2012 PAYMENT MB     5/23/2012P0759087        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4225

152.80V0459659    CONCRETE MIX                   5/23/2012P0759043        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4269

76.40V0459659    CONCRETE MIX                   5/23/2012P0759043        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4269

175.08V0551955    BEDKNIFE                       5/14/2012P0758140        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4253

11.59V0551955    SHIPPING                       5/14/2012P0758140        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0604-4253

259.76V0563060    03562323 47.4                  5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4282

27.13V0563060    03562425 3.3                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4282

40.72V0563060    03619022 6.0                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4282

46.76V0563060    03619121 7.2                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0604-4282

61.61V0697172    BRAKE ASSY                     5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

47.84V0697172    DOOR SPRINGS                   5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

252.53V0697172    STEERING RACK                  5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

50.51V0697172    ASSY ARM                       5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

10.06V0697172    UPS GROUND                     5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

252.53V0697172    STEERING RACK                  5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253
50.51V0697172    ASSY ARM                       5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

20.13V0697172    UPS GROUND                     5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

-109.45V0697172    ADJ ALREADY PAID               5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

-323.17V0697172    ADJ ALREADY PAID               5/22/2012P0758142        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4253

222.00V0838010    YD SIGNS                       5/22/2012P0755872        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0604-4269

234.00V0962175    BUNKER RAKES                   5/10/2012P0757710        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   5/10/2012 0613-0604-4269

108.00V0962175    CUPS                           5/10/2012P0757710        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   5/10/2012 0613-0604-4269

48.64V0962175    SHIPPING                       5/10/2012P0757710        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   5/10/2012 0613-0604-4269

-34.20V0962175    DISCOUNT                       5/10/2012P0757710        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   5/10/2012 0613-0604-4269

23,123.70Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      COLE, JERRY                   Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
7.88V0005640    SAW HOLE                       5/23/2012P0759031        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4269

151.80V0005640    CABLE                          5/23/2012P0759031        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4269

25.62V0009235    MAY 2012 SERVICE               5/10/2012P0757237        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/10/2012 0614-0605-4225

591.26V0078490    4843467536 12327689 1760       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4283

178.07V0078490    4843467536 12581204 1461       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4283

78.16V0078490    4843467536 12570060 577        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4283

147.35V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759036        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4520

47.45V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759036        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4520

68.00V0255390    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759040        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4520

50.95V0255390    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759040        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4520

16.06V0563060    01584721 1.1                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4282

30.21V0563060    01584821 3.9                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4282

102.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759045        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4520

111.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759045        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0614-0605-4520

1,605.81Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0607      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
330.00V0002889    portable toilet                5/23/2012P0759256        A ROYAL FLUSH WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4225

17.63V0005640    door repair items              5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4252

16.68V0005640    tools                          5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4265

22.72V0005640    battery, vinyl letter          5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4269

14.67V0005640    batteries                      5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4253

9.42V0005640    water supplies                 5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

6.64V0005640    foam daptex lates              5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

29.99V0005640    sprinkl impct znc on sled      5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4269

65.88V0005640    misc. tools                    5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

65.98V0005640    rake bow                       5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4265

9.86V0005640    bolt/hangar                    5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4253

-6.64V0005640    ADJ-WRONG VENDOR               5/23/2012P0759254        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

7.58V0005640    SPRAYPAINT                     5/21/2012P0758661        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

8.82V0005640    DRILL BITS                     5/21/2012P0758661        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4251

18.32V0005640    NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS              5/21/2012P0758661        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4251

22.78V0005640    BATTERY                        5/21/2012P0758661        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

3.00V0005640    nuts/screws/bolts              5/21/2012P0758636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

39.89V0005640    socket                         5/21/2012P0758636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4265

4.50V0005640    nuts/screws/bolts              5/21/2012P0758636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

40.16V0005640    tools                          5/21/2012P0758636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

23.98V0005640    batteries                      5/21/2012P0758636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

26.58V0005640    blktop crackstop               5/21/2012P0758636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

15.32V0005640    nuts/screws/bolts/tools        5/21/2012P0758636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

22.78V0005640    angle alum                     5/11/2012P0757919        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0607-4253

24.33V0005640    water filters                  5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4255

5.69V0005640    silicone                       5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

22.79V0005640    fender wash                    5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

4.74V0005640    silicone                       5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

9.99V0005640    sunblock - stock               5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4263

25.00V0005640    rope starter                   5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

17.08V0005640    spraypaint                     5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

0.38V0005640    nuts/screws/bolts              5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

5.77V0005640    nuts/screws/bolts              5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4251
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12.99V0005640    grades stakes                  5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

-11.99V0005640    RTN WATER FILTER               5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4255

-12.34V0005640    RTN DLX TASTE                  5/15/2012P0758343        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4255

11.38V0005640    spraypaint                     5/15/2012P0758363        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

26.58V0005641    blktop crackstop               5/21/2012P0758635        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

8.49V0005641    small kneepad                  5/21/2012P0758635        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

1.42V0005641    jointknife                     5/21/2012P0758635        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

13.29V0005641    blktop crackstop               5/21/2012P0758635        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

39.87V0005641    BJ BLKTOP CRACKSTOP            5/21/2012P0758660        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

87.50V0068420    amber strobe                   5/23/2012P0759257        BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4253

89.50V0068420    amber strobe-magnetic mount    5/15/2012P0758364        BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4251

185.49V0078490    4862595430 12761169 1471       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

78.28V0078490    4862595430 12761170 578        5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

40.98V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

377.04V0078490    4862595430 12769465 3145       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

12.63V0078490    4862595430 12770379 14         5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

22.49V0078490    4862595430 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

21.46V0078490    4862595430 12761122 90         5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283
13.09V0078490    5317547020 12228099 18         5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

11.82V0078490    1999720940 12393538 7          5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

340.95V0078490    4383420493 12329188 2560       5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

11.00V0078490    4843467536 12606475 0          5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

15.31V0078490    4843467536 12236282 37         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

9.45V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

16.75V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

9.45V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

55.23V0078490    4843467536 12488983 380        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

80.02V0078490    3772762464 12769990 593        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

19.96V0078490    3772762464 12286732 77         5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

81.19V0078490    3772762464 12806767 603        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

11.00V0078490    3772762464 12808592 0          5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

239.45V0078490    3772762464 12766984 2040       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

179.11V0078490    3772762464 12424682 1509       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

370.88V0078490    3772762464 12766556 3444       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

152.01V0078490    3772762464 12424684 876        5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283
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239.26V0078490    3772762464 12766554 2101       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

281.84V0078490    3772762464 12767019 2520       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

359.29V0078490    3772762464 12776207 2640       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

390.14V0078490    3772762464 12767020 3360       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

717.90V0078490    3772762464 12766893 6000       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

1,798.49V0078490    3772762464 12775345 11580      5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

11.24V0078490    4843467536 12218478 2          5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

12.51V0078490    4843467536 12550132 13         5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

46.97V0078490    4843467536 12771655 309        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

21.42V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

11.46V0078490    4843467536 12376013 4          5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

67.49V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

33.99V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

18.26V0078490    4843476536 NONE PRORATED       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

11.11V0078490    4843467536 12376012 1          5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4283

80.58V0087400    OSRA - LU250/ECO Clr           5/21/2012P0758638        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4257

135.00V0099675    neck cooler                    5/23/2012P0759259        BROWN AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4263

5.99V0100100    filter a-c Cartridge           5/23/2012P0759260        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4253
17.50V0100100    fuel tank - roto tiller        5/21/2012P0758662        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4253

413.64V0128661    LODG-VAN DEUSEN L              5/15/2012P0758331        CANAD INNS DESTINATION WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4270

7.78V0137240    supplies for Horace Mann score  5/23/2012P0759261        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4257

2.25V0139120    disposal of tires              5/21/2012P0758639        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4267

33.60V0139120    disposal of tires              5/21/2012P0758663        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4267

45.38V0141335    09010315 1                     5/23/2012P0759343        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4284

76.00V0158390    wedge anchor                   5/23/2012P0758412        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

12.00V0158390    bundle blue pin flags          5/22/2012P0757902        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4269

72.00V0158390    UNLINED GLOVES - stock supply  5/22/2012P0757902        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4263

9.50V0158390    blue paint                     5/22/2012P0757902        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4269

31.50V0158390    XL Rain jacket - stock supply  5/15/2012P0758407        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4263

14.00V0158390    gloves - stock supply          5/15/2012P0758407        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4263

19.51V0188080    12 v battery                   5/15/2012P0758365        DAKOTA WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4253

35,688.00V0197405    2 Heavy-Duty front mount 72" 4  5/23/2012P0758917        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4360

-35,688.00V0197405    ADJ                            5/23/2012P0758917        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4360

17,844.00V0197405    HEAVY-DUTY FRONT MOUNT  5/23/2012P0758917        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4360

0.00V0197405    S/N:6916901933                 5/23/2012P0758917        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4360
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17,844.00V0197405    HEAVY-DUTY FRONT MOUNT  5/23/2012P0758917        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4360

0.00V0197405    S/N: 6916901934                5/23/2012P0758917        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4360

28.68V0202805    paint                          5/21/2012P0758640        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4252

24.19V0202805    paint/supplies                 5/21/2012P0758665        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4252

6.62V0248950    cable ties                     5/21/2012P0758641        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

19.69V0248950    bolts                          5/11/2012P0757508        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0607-4259

241.00V0268870    recover truck seat             5/15/2012P0758366        FRENCH'S UPHOLSTERY WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4251

28.00V0282080    ratchet strap                  5/23/2012P0759266        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4269

49.95V0307380    paint water based              5/11/2012P0757901        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0607-4269

53.79V0307380    paint/drafting supplies        5/15/2012P0758367        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

49.95V0307380    paint                          5/15/2012P0758345        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

49.95V0307380    paint                          5/21/2012P0758634        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

51.25V0340280    fertilizer                     5/21/2012P0758667        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4266

15.29V0340280    battery                        5/21/2012P0758642        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

3.54V0340280    hardware                       5/21/2012P0758642        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

219.00V0340280    impact driver                  5/23/2012P0759267        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4265

19.78V0340280    elbows                         5/23/2012P0759267        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

4.19V0346860    key tag                        5/21/2012P0758668        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269
15.06V0346860    key id rings                   5/21/2012P0758643        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

104.99V0355655    trimuph elm                    5/21/2012P0758649        HERITAGE NURSERY INC WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4266

153.99V0355655    spring snow crab               5/21/2012P0758649        HERITAGE NURSERY INC WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4266

74.46V0363310    limestone                      5/21/2012P0758669        HILLS MATERIALS               WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

102.52V0367655    supplies                       5/21/2012P0758670        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4264

78.08V0375060    tools                          5/15/2012P0758413        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

20.00V0375060    wedge anchor                   5/15/2012P0758413        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

27.50V0375060    wedge anchor                   5/15/2012P0758413        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

158.25V0375060    battery/shovel                 5/15/2012P0758413        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4259

79.70V0375060    trenching shovel and handle    5/15/2012P0758410        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4265

-10.00V0400450    CREDIT CORE                    5/22/2012P0757961        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4253

87.95V0400450    CORR BATTERIES                 5/22/2012P0757961        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4253

83.95V0400450    batteries                      5/22/2012P0757961        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4253

-89.95V0400450    CR RTN BATTERIES               5/22/2012P0757961        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4253

50.00V0400450    battery                        5/22/2012P0757963        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4253

64.68V0412660    blades                         5/15/2012P0758368        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4253

37.53V0412660    smv sign                       5/21/2012P0758644        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4253
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834.00V0416070    Sustane 4-6-4                  5/22/2012P0757651        JIRDON AGRI CHEMICALS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4266

308.64V0421355    solenoid                       5/15/2012P0758415        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4255

42.84V0421355    plunger                        5/15/2012P0758415        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4255

81.96V0421355    plunger assembly               5/15/2012P0758415        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4255

9.56V0421355    freight                        5/15/2012P0758415        JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4255

204.49V0421590    parts                          5/15/2012P0758346        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4251

12.96V0421590    motor tune-up                  5/15/2012P0758346        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4251

6.48V0421590    thermostat                     5/21/2012P0758671        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4251

49.98V0421590    air cyldr                      5/21/2012P0758671        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4253

5.31V0421590    fuel filter                    5/22/2012P0757964        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4253

109.99V0426700    quercus - bur oak              5/21/2012P0758645        JOLLY LANE GREENHOUSE WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4266

91.98V0426700    elm accolade                   5/21/2012P0758645        JOLLY LANE GREENHOUSE WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4266

567.75V0443310    D. Usera 5/6/12                5/21/2012P0758757        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4225

567.75V0443310    D Usera 4/29                   5/11/2012P0757966        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0607-4225

10.28V0459659    wood                           5/23/2012P0759304        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

98.72V0459659    wire clothes                   5/23/2012P0759269        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4269

129.18V0459659    anchors                        5/23/2012P0759269        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

83.44V0459659    lumber                         5/23/2012P0759269        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259
33.78V0459659    nuts/screws/bolts              5/23/2012P0759269        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

42.93V0459659    hardware and wood              5/21/2012P0758646        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

93.03V0459659    BJ BLKSTOP CRACKSTOP           5/21/2012P0758672        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

9.10V0459659    TEFLON TAPE/ELBOW  5/21/2012P0758672        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

8.54V0459659    cable ties                     5/15/2012P0758347        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

172.11V0459659    paint supplies                 5/15/2012P0758347        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

901.25V0493970    masonry sand                   5/21/2012P0758760        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

118.25V0493970    masonry sand                   5/21/2012P0758760        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4254

1,063.30V0520500    E-5 5/7/12                     5/21/2012P0758758        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4262

1,519.85V0520500    E-5 5/14/12                    5/21/2012P0758758        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4262

765.78V0520500    oil                            5/23/2012P0759306        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4262

190.00V0520942    reimburse for canceled lifegua  5/23/2012P0759284        MACDONALD, DARRICK WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4530

9.60V0536254    Argon                          5/22/2012P0757967        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4246

9.60V0536254    Oxygen                         5/22/2012P0757967        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4246

26.76V0520190    handle - #28                   5/21/2012P0758647        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4251

149.70V0520190    handle, lever, latch #505      5/22/2012P0757965        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4251

-149.70V0520190    ADJ 3 INVOICES                 5/22/2012P0757965        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4251
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122.36V0520190    LATCH                          5/22/2012P0757965        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4251

17.54V0520190    HANDLE ASSY                    5/22/2012P0757965        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4251

9.80V0520190    LEVER                          5/22/2012P0757965        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4251

153.44V0541285    CONCRETE MIX - SP TENNIS  5/21/2012P0758673        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

39.75V0541285    socket/paint test              5/23/2012P0759271        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4269

5,243.00V0551955    cab for toro                   5/14/2012P0757530        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0607-4360

89.15V0551955    FREIGHT                        5/14/2012P0757530        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0607-4360

28.19V0563060    02136123 3.5                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4282

26.68V0563060    02136024 3.2                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4282

60.82V0612410    pvc supplies                   5/23/2012P0759307        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

14.07V0612410    pvc supplies                   5/23/2012P0759307        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

-8.91V0612410    RTN CIRCLE ROTOR               5/23/2012P0759307        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

1.40V0612410    conduit clamp                  5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

288.92V0612410    valves/connectors/clips        5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

19.74V0612410    spg x soc repair               5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

310.93V0612410    spig x socket repair           5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

210.76V0612410    rotor/nozzle/spray head        5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

30.65V0612410    tbospsol potted latching solen  5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255
139.16V0612410    pvc supplies                   5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

7.34V0612410    pvc supplies                   5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

1.86V0612410    tubing stake                   5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4255

520.00V0612410    1cmus 1 station control module  5/21/2012P0758754        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

52.77V0612410    kwikcut cutter/clear pvc       5/21/2012P0758754        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

15.56V0612410    bolt flange gasket             5/21/2012P0758754        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

496.96V0612410    valve/pvc supplies             5/21/2012P0758754        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

-200.00V0612410    CR-RTN VLV CONTROLLER          5/21/2012P0758754        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

10.05V0612410    PVC SUPPLIES                   5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

68.73V0612410    PVC SUPPLIES                   5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

534.68V0612410    PVC SUPPLIES                   5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

9.26V0612410    PVC SUPPLIES                   5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

9.00V0612410    PVC SUPPLIES                   5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

229.32V0612410    VALVES                         5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

170.16V0612410    VALVE/PVC SUPPLIES             5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

288.17V0612410    PVC SUPPLIES                   5/21/2012P0758759        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4255

178.20V0612410    full circle rotor w/seal a mat  5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255
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7.75V0612410    spg x soc repair cplg          5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

29.44V0612410    pvc 40                         5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

2.06V0612410    2 1/2 pvc                      5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

1.87V0612410    2 1/2 x 2 pvc                  5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

11.98V0612410    2 soc x soc pvc repair         5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

15.25V0612410    6 x 4 pvc 40                   5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

15.06V0612410    4 pvc 40 tee                   5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

6.16V0612410    4 x 2 pvc 40                   5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

2.00V0612410    2 pvc 40 adapt                 5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

76.00V0612410    4 soc x soc pvc repair comp    5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

85.33V0612410    200 - pga 2 comb angle         5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

49.86V0612410    vbstd standard valve box       5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

21.72V0612410    qt reg clear pvc cement        5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

29.86V0612410    qt pvc clear primer            5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

28.30V0612410    4 x 10 sch 40 pvc              5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

6.24V0612410    1/4 pt grip pipe joint & gaske  5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

24.40V0612410    king I connectors              5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

30.40V0612410    wire connector                 5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255
19.80V0612410    low volt wire connector        5/22/2012P0757969        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4255

129.99V0618600    acer monitor                   5/14/2012P0758135        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0607-4261

-129.99V0618600    CREDIT INV PAID                5/14/2012P0758135        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0607-4261

60.58V0647760    zinnia                         5/23/2012P0759274        PARK SEED WHOLESALE WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4266

39.98V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-PARKS         5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0607-4530

64.99V0678973    complete forestry helmet       5/23/2012P0759308        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4264

43.86V0678973    rotary clutch cable            5/23/2012P0759275        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4253

2.70V0678973    choke lever                    5/15/2012P0758349        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4253

91.38V0678973    optimol 2 cycle gal            5/22/2012P0757970        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4269

1,539.22V0744010    repairs to 2001 Dodge Ram 2500  5/15/2012P0758438        ROYAL WHEEL WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4251

119.99V0745570    battery                        5/21/2012P0758650        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

14.95V0745570    tomato ties                    5/23/2012P0759276        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4266

30.93V0745570    tomato ties                    5/23/2012P0759276        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4266

34.98V0745570    angle broom                    5/23/2012P0759276        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4264

799.99V0745570    tiller                         5/23/2012P0759276        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4269

21.75V0750950    sunscreen - parks              5/21/2012P0757971        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

24.90V0750950    gloves - small - stock         5/21/2012P0757971        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269
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24.90V0750950    gloves - medium - stock        5/21/2012P0757971        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

27.00V0750950    gloves - large                 5/21/2012P0757971        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

15.90V0750950    gloves - stock                 5/21/2012P0757971        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

119.96V0781610    paint                          5/23/2012P0759277        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

234.00V0790462    torx set                       5/21/2012P0758637        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4265

229.04V0816451    221 LOCATES                    5/17/2012P0758765        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0607-4225

227.00V0827580    paint and graffiti remover     5/21/2012P0757991        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4264

151.00V0827580    orange action                  5/21/2012P0757991        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4264

155.00V0827580    insect fogger                  5/21/2012P0757991        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4264

39.76V0827580    shipping and handling          5/21/2012P0757991        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4264

14.50V0834455    repair mirror                  5/16/2012P0755624        STRETCH'S GLASS & WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0607-4251

4.63V0835829    thermostat                     5/21/2012P0757973        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4251

13.97V0835829    parts - stock                  5/15/2012P0758350        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4251

250.47V0850805    tiller rental                  5/21/2012P0758674        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4246

-125.23V0850805    CORR COST OF RENTAL            5/21/2012P0758674        TIME EQUIP. RENTAL & WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4246

110.32V0871977    grill repair                   5/23/2012P0759279        TRUENORTH STEEL               WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

71.28V0871977    HSS 1 1/4 x 1 1/4              5/22/2012P0757976        TRUENORTH STEEL               WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0607-4253

56.64V0871977    3/4 #9 48x8'                   5/15/2012P0758351        TRUENORTH STEEL               WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269
-15.00V0885605    CREDIT RTN PALLET              5/15/2012P0758440        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4269

91.00V0885615    MEALS-GRAND FORKS, ND          5/15/2012P0758330        VAN DEUSEN, LON               WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4270

8.35V0886420    engraved plate                 5/21/2012P0758653        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4269

33.42V0890200    switch - oil sender, control r  5/21/2012P0758654        VERMEER EQUIPMENT OF WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4253

752.00V0906159    weed spray                     5/21/2012P0758755        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4225

12.90V0906159    trigger valve                  5/23/2012P0759280        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4253

287.50V0906159    seed                           5/23/2012P0759280        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4266

396.65V0906159    seed                           5/23/2012P0759280        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4266

182.50V0906159    GRASS SEED                     5/15/2012P0758371        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4266

80.45V0906159    grass seed                     5/15/2012P0758371        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4266

8.00V0936710    FHP Belt                       5/15/2012P0758372        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0607-4253

16.00V0962090    wire ties                      5/23/2012P0759282        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0607-4259

595.00V0962090    fence posts                    5/21/2012P0758756        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0607-4259

70,934.51Cost Center: 0607      Total:
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Cost Center: 0608      COLE, JERRY                   Director:URBAN FORESTRY                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
298.13V0193532    MPB tree removal reimbursement  5/15/2012P0758352        DADAH, BRIAN AND/OR WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0608-4530

127.50V0565747    MPB - tree removal reimburseme  5/21/2012P0758648        MOSER, BRIAN                  WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0608-4530

874.50V0938294    MPB reimbursement              5/15/2012P0758433        WHITE, JAY                    WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0608-4530

337.88V0940461    MPB tree removal reimbursement  5/23/2012P0759281        WILLMAN, TONY                 WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0608-4530

1,638.01Cost Center: 0608      Total:
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Cost Center: 0612      COLE, JERRY                   Director:SWIM CENTER                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
15.99V0005640    VAC BAG SHOP CART FILTER       5/16/2012P0758492        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

3.13V0005640    BOWL BLEANER                   5/16/2012P0758492        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

18.02V0016290    106 PRO TOWEL                  5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

10.56V0016290    6 PRO TOWEL INVTY MAINT.       5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

2.21V0016290    2 DUST MOPS                    5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

4.58V0016290    3 WET MOPS                     5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

11.33V0016290    3 RED MATS                     5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

0.27V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP HANDLES                  5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP FRAMES                   5/16/2012P0758496        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

20.00V0021551    3/28/12 CPR/AED FOR PROFESSION  5/21/2012P0758494        AMERICAN RED CROSS - WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-0612-4225

69.34V0074730    2-PLY TOILET TISSUE            5/16/2012P0758497        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4264

291.60V0087400    U BENT OCTRON                  5/22/2012P0758947        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0612-4269

35.65V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0612-4261

61.05V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0612-4261

43.92V0139590    FOOD FOR TRAINING              5/10/2012P0758067        CITY-PETTY WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0612-4270

3.38V0274375    ROLLER COVER                   5/15/2012P0758432        FRYE'S PAINT & SUPPLY, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4269

10.77V0274375    DRIPLESS COVR                  5/15/2012P0758432        FRYE'S PAINT & SUPPLY, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4269

12.58V0274375    PAINTER COV                    5/15/2012P0758432        FRYE'S PAINT & SUPPLY, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4269

41.95V0274375    METAL PRIMER WHITE             5/15/2012P0758432        FRYE'S PAINT & SUPPLY, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4269

190.00V0297172    reimburse for lifeguard course  5/23/2012P0759285        GIBSON, ALYSIA                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0612-4530

659.94V0393980    paint supplies                 5/23/2012P0759255        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0612-4259

190.00V0451612    reimburse for lifeguard course  5/23/2012P0759286        KINZLEY, JOSIE                WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0612-4530

16.42V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE            5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0612-4281

3,556.39V0563060    31965303 699.3                 5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0612-4282

65.97V0618600    BLACK INK CARTRIDGES           5/16/2012P0758504        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0612-4261

128.78V0650691    software for outdoor pools     5/23/2012P0759316        PEAK SOFTWARE SYSTEMS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0612-4295

225.00V0659645    5 GAL SODAS                    5/22/2012P0758945        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0612-4520

24.63V0659645    3 GAL ORANGE TWISTER           5/22/2012P0758945        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0612-4520

24.00V0659645    WATER 16.9 OZ                  5/22/2012P0758945        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0612-4520

3.00V0659645    FUEL SURCHARGE                 5/22/2012P0758945        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0612-4520

292.72V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-SWIM  5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0612-4530

65.00V0717925    SALT                           5/15/2012P0758452        RAPID SOFT WATER WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4264
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130.00V0717925    SALT                           5/15/2012P0758451        RAPID SOFT WATER WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4264

30.38V0934830    INK                            5/22/2012P0758943        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0612-4261

3.00V0934830    24 BLACK PENS                  5/15/2012P0758455        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4261

25.97V0934830    BLACK INK                      5/15/2012P0758455        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0612-4261

6,288.59Cost Center: 0612      Total:

05/31/2012
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Cost Center: 0615      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKVIEW POOL                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
24.52V0563060    02785821 0.7                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0615-4282

24.52Cost Center: 0615      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0616      COLE, JERRY                   Director:SIOUX PARK POOL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
599.50V0078490    3772762464 12775345 3860       5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0616-4283

22.53V0563060    01514822 0.3                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0616-4282

622.03Cost Center: 0616      Total:

05/31/2012
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Cost Center: 0617      COLE, JERRY                   Director:HORACE MANN POOL              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
66.87V0078490    4843467536 12312043 480        5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0617-4283

315.00V0375060    LIMESTONE                      5/15/2012P0758453        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0617-4269

4.40V0375060    AMBER GLASSES                  5/15/2012P0758453        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0617-4269

12.15V0375060    BLACK/YELLOW LENS GLASSES  5/15/2012P0758453        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0617-4269

32.13V0563060    01947026 2.2                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0617-4282

430.55Cost Center: 0617      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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Cost Center: 0618      SAGEN, RICH                   Director:PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
68.54V0137240    PATCH CABLE,FLOOR  5/11/2012P0758092        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0618-4269

0.85V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0618-4261

1.69V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0618-4261

14.95V0310225    WIPER BLADES BUS 061           5/16/2012P0758459        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0618-4251

6.59V0460150    1521655 719-9626 MAY12 PHONE   5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0618-4281

6.59V0460150    1521655 719-9791 MAY12 PHONE   5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0618-4281

31.35V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0618-4281

394.16V0520190    IDLER PULLEY BEARING,BELTS  5/11/2012P0758097        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0618-4251

2,229.74V0520190    LOF,IDLER PULLEY  5/11/2012P0758097        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0618-4251

271.07V0520190    REPLACED MULTIFUNCTION  5/18/2012P0758658        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0618-4251

1,813.52V0520190    LOF,R/R OIL LEAK,R/R TRANS LEA  5/16/2012P0758458        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0618-4251

110.60V0520190    LOF,REPLACED KNOBS,ADJUST  5/22/2012P0758922        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0618-4251

276.68V0563060    03038923 52.7                  5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0618-4282

19.00V0569150    PREWORK SCREEN TEMP BUS  5/22/2012P0758924        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0618-4225

60.00V0694200    PREWORK SCREEN TEMP BUS  5/18/2012P0758657        PROMOTION WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0618-4225

13.72V0775500    MOPS @ BARN                    5/22/2012P0758923        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0618-4264

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-WINETEER  5/17/2012P0758700        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0618-4225

9.63V0899601    FABRIC                         5/22/2012P0758090        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0618-4261

13.76V0899601    HAND SANI,CHAIR GLIDES         5/22/2012P0756946        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0618-4264

38.76V0899601    FABRIC,FRAME HANGERS           5/22/2012P0756946        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0618-4261

5,424.45Cost Center: 0618      Total:

05/31/2012
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Cost Center: 0620      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARK & RECREATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
9,846.29V0082250    April custodial services - cit  5/15/2012P0758447        BLACK HILLS WORKSHOP WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0620-4225

413.64V0128661    LODG-DESMIDT A                 5/14/2012P0758070        CANAD INNS DESTINATION WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0620-4270

11.44V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0620-4261

28.05V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0620-4261

91.00V0202244    MEALS-GRAND FORKS, ND          5/14/2012P0758069        DESMIDT, ALEX                 WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0620-4270

58.26V0618600    office supplies                5/14/2012P0758135        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/14/2012 0101-0620-4261

3.98V0899601    Water - Crompton Workshop      5/22/2012P0756969        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0620-4269

8.47V0899601    klennexes                      5/22/2012P0756969        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0620-4269

19.76V0899601    Lunch - Crompton Workshop      5/22/2012P0756969        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0620-4269

8.78V0899601    Coffee - Crompton Workshop     5/22/2012P0756969        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0620-4269

10,489.67Cost Center: 0620      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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Cost Center: 0654      Cole, Jerry                   Director:Golf Course Restaurant        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
11.96V0190867    TRAYS                          5/23/2012P0758307        DAKOTA PARTY                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269

170.05V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0758312        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

30.00V0221830    ADJ-COST                       5/23/2012P0758312        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

-30.00V0221830    CR-RTN                         5/23/2012P0758312        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

667.05V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759035        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

272.65V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759035        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

145.00V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759035        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

30.00V0221830    ADJ-COST                       5/23/2012P0759035        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

-30.00V0221830    RTN                            5/23/2012P0759035        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

30.00V0221830    ADJ-COST                       5/23/2012P0759035        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

-30.00V0221830    RTN                            5/23/2012P0759035        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

960.50V0221830    BEER FOR RESALE                5/14/2012P0757945        EAGLE SALES OF THE BH WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0654-4520

11.94V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               5/14/2012P0758138        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0654-4520

95.64V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               5/23/2012P0758308        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

56.46V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               5/23/2012P0759037        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

26.11V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               5/23/2012P0759037        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

42.34V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               5/23/2012P0759037        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

74.52V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               5/23/2012P0759037        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

11.94V0221899    BREAD FOR RESALE               5/23/2012P0759037        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

5.08V0221899    ADJ-COST                       5/23/2012P0759037        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

-5.08V0221899    RTN                            5/23/2012P0759037        EARTHGRAINS BAKING WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

14.26V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759038        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

55.36V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759038        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

82.89V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759038        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

5.35V0246281    SOAP                           5/23/2012P0758309        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4264

33.55V0246281    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0758309        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

300.05V0247880    COFFEE FOR RESALE              5/23/2012P0758310        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

324.90V0255390    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759039        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

30.00V0255390    ADJ-COST                       5/23/2012P0759039        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

-30.00V0255390    RTN EMPTY 1/2 KG               5/23/2012P0759039        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

205.00V0255390    BEER FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759039        FISHER BEVERAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

70.90V0421003    WINE FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759042        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

138.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759044        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520
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84.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759044        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

75.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0758315        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

-75.00V0659645    ADJ                            5/23/2012P0758315        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

120.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0758315        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

-45.00V0659645    RTN EMPTIES                    5/23/2012P0758315        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

102.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/15/2012P0758141        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/15/2012 0613-0654-4520

-102.00V0659645    ADJ                            5/15/2012P0758141        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/15/2012 0613-0654-4520

122.00V0659645    SODA FOR RESALE                5/15/2012P0758141        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/15/2012 0613-0654-4520

-20.00V0659645    CREDIT-RTN EMPTIES             5/15/2012P0758141        PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO WPAP   5/15/2012 0613-0654-4520

438.82V0697172    STERING BOX                    5/23/2012P0759046        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4253

-0.36V0775500    CORR COST OF F/C               5/15/2012P0758144        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/15/2012 0613-0654-4264

24.38V0775500    MOPS,TOWELS,APRONS,MAT         5/15/2012P0758144        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/15/2012 0613-0654-4264

24.02V0775500    MOPS,TOWELS,APRONS,MAT         5/23/2012P0758313        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4264

24.02V0775500    MOPS TOWELS APRONS MAT         5/23/2012P0759049        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4264

69.90V0881190    SOAP                           5/23/2012P0759051        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4264

3.63V0881190    TOOTHPICKS                     5/23/2012P0758369        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269

8.92V0881190    WAX PAPER                      5/23/2012P0758369        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269

22.23V0881190    GRILL BRICK                    5/23/2012P0758369        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269
10.92V0881190    STRAWS                         5/23/2012P0759051        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269

1,470.09V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0758369        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

1,178.91V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALWE               5/23/2012P0759051        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

30.58V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759051        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

42.35V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759051        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

1,017.25V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0759051        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

33.30V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/14/2012P0758145        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0654-4520

12.37V0881190    BANDS                          5/14/2012P0758145        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0654-4269

38.83V0881190    NAPKINS                        5/14/2012P0758145        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0654-4269

601.21V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/14/2012P0758145        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0654-4520

211.85V0881190    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/14/2012P0758145        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   5/14/2012 0613-0654-4520

6.92V0899601    SERVING BOWL                   5/22/2012P0757708        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0654-4269

9.94V0899601    OVEN THERMOMETER               5/22/2012P0757708        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0654-4269

77.88V0899601    GRIDDLE                        5/22/2012P0757708        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0654-4269

2.58V0899601    DISH SOAP                      5/22/2012P0757708        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0654-4264

20.74V0899601    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/22/2012P0757708        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0654-4520

138.40V0899601    PLANTERS                       5/22/2012P0757253        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0613-0654-4269
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1.00V0899601    STEMWARE                       5/23/2012P0758314        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269

5.94V0899601    VASE                           5/23/2012P0758314        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269

10.00V0899601    SILK FLOWERS                   5/23/2012P0758314        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4269

7.58V0899601    FOOD FOR RESALE                5/23/2012P0758314        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/23/2012 0613-0654-4520

9,581.62Cost Center: 0654      Total:

05/31/2012
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Cost Center: 0706      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:TRANSPORTATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
241.79V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  3/7/2012P0752300        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   3/7/2012 0101-0706-4223

349.78V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  9/7/2011P0735644        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   9/7/2011 0101-0706-4223

1,022.41V0249775    RET-ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  12/7/2011P0744463        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   12/7/2011 0101-0706-4223

282.59V0249775    ARTERIAL ST SAFETY STUDY RET  11/9/2011P0741589        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   11/9/2011 0101-0706-4223

121.59V0249775    ARTERIAL ST SAFETY STUDY RET  7/6/2011P0730661        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   7/6/2011 0101-0706-4223

1,214.18V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  4/6/2011P0722526        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   4/6/2011 0101-0706-4223

1,164.10V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  10/5/2011P0738537        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   10/5/2011 0101-0706-4223

205.09V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  8/3/2011P0733531        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   8/3/2011 0101-0706-4223

85.10V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  1/26/2011P0715813        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   1/26/2011 0101-0706-4223

744.83V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  12/30/2011P0746061        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   12/30/2011 0101-0706-4223

278.40V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  5/25/2011P0726598        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   5/25/2011 0101-0706-4223

652.38V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFTEY  2/8/2012P0748781        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   2/8/2012 0101-0706-4223

-7,781.35V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  5/23/2012P0758332        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0706-4223

-1.98V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  5/23/2012P0758332        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0706-4223

7,781.35V0249775    PAYOUT RETAINAGE FOR  5/23/2012P0758332        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0706-4223

2,736.45V0249775    PROFESSIONAL SERVICES  5/10/2012P0758032        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0706-4223

596.83V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  6/8/2011P0727622        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   6/8/2011 0101-0706-4223

304.05V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  5/10/2012P0758293        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0706-4223

109.80V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  3/23/2012P0753800        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   3/23/2012 0101-0706-4223

408.43V0249775    ARTERIAL STREET SAFETY  3/9/2011P0718600        FELSBURG HOLT & WPAP   3/9/2011 0101-0706-4223

30.00V0344530    MEALS-PIERRE                   5/10/2012P0757752        HARRINGTON, KIP               WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0706-4270

46.50T7835       LODG-HORTON P                  5/15/2012P0758175        HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0706-4270

46.50T7835       LODG-HARRINGTON K              5/15/2012P0758174        HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-0706-4270

30.00V0373550    MEALS-PIERRE                   5/10/2012P0757751        HORTON, PATSY                 WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0706-4270

40.55V0388100    FLAVIA DATED ONE PAGE PER  5/18/2012P0758196        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-0706-4261

3.26V0460150    1895769 MAY12 LD               5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0706-4281

35.00V0483719    DRUG SCREENING-TRANS  5/10/2012P0757750        LAWRENCE MEMORIAL WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0706-4225

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND  5/17/2012P0758700        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0706-4225

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-PARKER K  5/17/2012P0758700        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   5/17/2012 0101-0706-4225

245.51V0934830    BLACK TONER 9730A              5/16/2012P0758195        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/16/2012 0101-0706-4261

7.55V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0706-4261

11,087.19Cost Center: 0706      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0707      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:HISTORIC PRESERVATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.30V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0707-4261

2.11V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0707-4261

3.41Cost Center: 0707      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0708      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:AIR QUALITY                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5.00V0648605    CAR WASH G004                  5/11/2012P0758050        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0708-4251

0.40V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0708-4261

5.40Cost Center: 0708      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0711      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:CODE ENFORCEMENT              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
50.20V0047123    Janitorial Service. 50/50 spli  5/23/2012P0757982        BH SERVICES INC               WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0711-4264

23.32V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0711-4261

30.95V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0711-4261

73.86V0188480    Printer maintenance and overag  5/23/2012P0757983        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0711-4253

16.51V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0711-4281

16.90V0775500    Floor mats. 50/50 split with C  5/10/2012P0757981        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0711-4264

47.52V0787250    Yellow postcards (500 count)   5/10/2012P0757984        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0711-4261

0.01V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0711-4261

259.27Cost Center: 0711      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0712      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:RE-ENTRY PROGRAM              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
9.58V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-0712-4281

100.00V0808302    54355 license reinstatement    5/10/2012P0757993        SOUTH DAKOTA DRIVERS WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-0712-4269

89.55V0899601    54880 clothing                 5/23/2012P0756395        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-0712-4269

21.94V0899601    Bike light batteries           5/22/2012P0758026        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0712-4269

74.80V0899601    Bike lights                    5/22/2012P0758026        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0712-4269

34.72V0899601    Bike locks                     5/22/2012P0758026        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0712-4269

135.93V0899601    54355 clothing and tools       5/22/2012P0758025        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0712-4269

87.26V0899601    46199 clothing                 5/22/2012P0758024        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0712-4269

257.31V0899601    52490 tools and clothing       5/22/2012P0758023        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0712-4269

29.32V0899601    51956 tools                    5/22/2012P0756396        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-0712-4269

840.41Cost Center: 0712      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

62Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0778      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:TID 55 MALLRIDGE LIFT STN

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8,317.62V0656120    CLOSE OUT TID55                5/10/2012P0758036        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/10/2012 0470-0778-4530

8,317.62Cost Center: 0778      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0795      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:TID 51 - KATELAND

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
247,021.21V0656120    CLOSE OUT TID51                5/10/2012P0758036        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/10/2012 0486-0795-4530

247,021.21Cost Center: 0795      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0833      TECH, DALE                    Director:WWATER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,248.35V0135100    SSW11-1926 MT RUSHMORE  5/23/2012P0758626        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0833-4223

90,652.60V0135100    11-1999 ELK VALE LIFT STATION  5/23/2012P0759126        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0833-4223

2,082.23V0263778    12-2005 KANSAS CITY ST RECONST  5/17/2012P0758526        FOURFRONT DESIGN INC WPAP   5/17/2012 0604-0833-4223

9,300.29V0322150    WRF11-1928 WRF FACILITY  5/10/2012P0757828        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   5/10/2012 0604-0833-4223

20,469.63V0322150    WRF11-1928 WRF FACILITY  5/10/2012P0757829        HDR ENGINEERING INC WPAP   5/10/2012 0604-0833-4223

1,588.40V0840709    SSW09-1819 CATRON BLVD  5/23/2012P0758592        TSP INC                       WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0833-4223

125,341.50Cost Center: 0833      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0834      TECH, DALE                    Director:WWATER EXPANSION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
-36,768.94V0715300    11-1978 DEADWOOD AVE  5/23/2012P0758918        RAPID CONSTRUCTION CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4380

36,768.93V0715300    11-1978 DEADWOOD AVE  5/23/2012P0758918        RAPID CONSTRUCTION CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4380

0.01V0715300    11-1978 DEADWOOD AV  5/23/2012P0758918        RAPID CONSTRUCTION CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4380

36,768.94V0715300    11-1978 DEADWOOD AVE  5/23/2012P0758918        RAPID CONSTRUCTION CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4380

14,673.11V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH STREET ALLEY SA  5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4380

34,184.05V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH STREET ALLEY SA  5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4384

-14,673.11V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH ST ALLEY SSWR   5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4380

14,649.58V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH ST ALLEY SSWR   5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4380

-34,184.05V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH ST ALLEY SSWR   5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4384

34,207.56V0698700    SS11-1937 12TH ST ALLEY SSWR   5/23/2012P0758528        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4384

2,126.85V0840709    SSW09-1819 CATRON BLVD  5/23/2012P0758592        TSP INC                       WPAP   5/23/2012 0604-0834-4223

87,752.93Cost Center: 0834      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0835      TECH, DALE                    Director:UTILITY FACILITIES            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
69,270.66V0255377    2005 BOND PYMT                 5/15/2012P0758379        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   5/15/2012 0605-0835-4420

69,270.66Cost Center: 0835      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0840      TECH, DALE                    Director:TRANS TERMINAL                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
122.45V0008210    UNPLUG TOILET                  5/11/2012P0758096        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0608-0840-4225

195.82V0141335    00275020 13                    5/15/2012P0758467        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/15/2012 0608-0840-4284

216.68V0141335    00275022 2                     5/15/2012P0758467        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/15/2012 0608-0840-4284

577.12V0372635    SPRING CLEANUP,TURN ON  5/16/2012P0758460        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   5/16/2012 0608-0840-4225

8.07V0459659    PLUNGER                        5/11/2012P0758094        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/11/2012 0608-0840-4264

252.55V0563060    02122427 45.8                  5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0608-0840-4282

44.83V0775500    MATS,BATH DEO MBTC             5/22/2012P0758923        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/22/2012 0608-0840-4264

1,417.52Cost Center: 0840      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0860      COLE, JERRY                   Director:CEMETERY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3.30V0005640    nuts/screws/bolts              5/23/2012P0759297        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4269

29.04V0009235    monthly billing                5/10/2012P0756924        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/10/2012 0607-0860-4225

6.32V0016290    3x5 mat                        5/23/2012P0759253        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4225

65.82V0078490    4862595430 12806165 471        5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4283

11.00V0078490    4862595430 12806164 0          5/23/2012P0759854        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4283

11.11V0078490    3772762464 12282121 1          5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4283

11.00V0078490    3772762464 12368351 0          5/23/2012P0759568        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4283

500.00T7514       Disintment - James Smith       5/15/2012P0758434        BLACK HILLS WILBERT WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4225

3.39V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4261

0.85V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4261

103.18V0188080    batteries                      5/22/2012P0757934        DAKOTA WPAP   5/22/2012 0607-0860-4253

33.60V0188480    copier maintenance             5/23/2012P0758664        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4253

-11.13V0188480    ADJ-COST                       5/23/2012P0758664        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4253

26.08V0237350    office supplies                5/23/2012P0759265        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4261

21.99V0237350    office supplies                5/23/2012P0759302        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4261

26.49V0421590    battery                        5/23/2012P0759268        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4269

65.71V0421590    battery                        5/22/2012P0757964        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/22/2012 0607-0860-4259

59.98V0426700    Austrian Pine                  5/16/2012P0758435        JOLLY LANE GREENHOUSE WPAP   5/16/2012 0607-0860-4266

52.20V0459659    pipe                           5/23/2012P0759269        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4255

23.66V0460150    1513857 394-4189 MAY12 PHONE,L  5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0607-0860-4281

17.04V0460150    1513857 394-6736 MAY12 PHONE,L  5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0607-0860-4281

16.17V0460150    1513857 394-6959 MAY12 PHONE   5/14/2012P0758323        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/14/2012 0607-0860-4281

30.65V0563060    03713621 4.0                   5/23/2012P0759053        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4282

9.00V0603000    MEALS-PIERRE                   5/15/2012P0758426        NICHOLS, CRAIG                WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4270

40.16V0612410    pvc supplies                   5/23/2012P0759273        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4255

1.89V0612410    pvc pipe                       5/15/2012P0758436        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4255

85.33V0612410    comb angle/globe valve         5/15/2012P0758436        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4255

30.70V0612410    supplies                       5/15/2012P0758436        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4255

74.95V0678973    kit/cutter housing             5/15/2012P0758437        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4253

35.94V0678973    idler flat                     5/22/2012P0757970        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/22/2012 0607-0860-4251

63.60V0838010    plot signs                     5/15/2012P0758439        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4269

28.00V0885605    Thermal Blue Bluegrass         5/15/2012P0758440        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4266

140.00V0885605    Thermal Blue Bluegrass         5/15/2012P0758440        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4266

05/31/2012
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34.00V0885605    bluegrass                      5/23/2012P0759311        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/23/2012 0607-0860-4266

252.00V0885605    thermal blue bluegrass         5/21/2012P0757977        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2012 0607-0860-4266

-252.00V0885605    ADJ                            5/21/2012P0757977        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2012 0607-0860-4266

99.00V0885605    BLUEGRASS                      5/21/2012P0757977        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2012 0607-0860-4266

99.00V0885605    BLUEGRASS                      5/21/2012P0757977        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2012 0607-0860-4266

99.00V0885605    BLUEGRASS                      5/21/2012P0757977        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2012 0607-0860-4266

-15.00V0885605    CREDIT RTN PALLET              5/21/2012P0757977        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2012 0607-0860-4266

-15.00V0885605    CREDIT RTN PALLET              5/21/2012P0757977        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2012 0607-0860-4266

25.50V0906159    15-25-10                       5/15/2012P0758371        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/15/2012 0607-0860-4266

1,943.52Cost Center: 0860      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0870      SAGEN, RICH                   Director:PARKING LOT & AREA            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
30.53V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0610-0870-4261

92.29V0141335    09005375 0                     5/15/2012P0758467        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/15/2012 0610-0870-4284

8.26V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0610-0870-4281

40.54V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-PARKING       5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0610-0870-4530

180.00V0885609    CCLEANING LOTS APRIL 2012      5/18/2012P0758656        VALLEY SWEEPING               WPAP   5/18/2012 0610-0870-4225

351.62Cost Center: 0870      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0890      MALTAVERNE, MIKE              Director:AMBULANCE ENTERPRISE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
136.16V0078490    4843467536 12329173 1160       5/23/2012P0759345        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4283

57.40V0088185    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4297

633.20V0088185    8-REGULATORS                   5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4265

1,776.68V0088185    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4297

383.04V0088185    4-OXYGEN DUFFLE BAGS           5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4265

53.62V0088185    2-STETHOSCOPES                 5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4265

9.48V0088185    12-CYLINDER WRENCHES           5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4265

1,934.15V0088185    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4297

158.30V0088185    ADJ REGULATOR                  5/11/2012P0758127        BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4265

47.73V0131400    BRAKE PAD/MED 10               5/11/2012P0758129        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4251

14.50V0137240    12 VOLT FAN/MED 11             5/11/2012P0758130        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4251

261.82V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4261

291.30V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4261

50.00V0184309    REFUND ON AMB CALL #11-02364   5/23/2012P0758902        CURREN, JAMES                 WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

6.75V0232330    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/11/2012P0758126        EMERGENCY MEDICAL WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4297

108.62V0251140    1000 LASER FIRE EMBLEM  5/11/2012P0758120        FINANCIAL FORMS & WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4261

257.61V0251140    2500 #10 WINDOW  5/11/2012P0758120        FINANCIAL FORMS & WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4261

90.55V0251140    2000 LASER CMS 1500 FORMS/AMB  5/11/2012P0758120        FINANCIAL FORMS & WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4261

132.00V0251140    100 9X12 HCFA WINDOW  5/11/2012P0758134        FINANCIAL FORMS & WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4261

30.00V0355050    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/21/2012P0758909        HENRY SCHEIN INC              WPAP   5/21/2012 0618-0890-4297

32.85V0355050    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/21/2012P0758909        HENRY SCHEIN INC              WPAP   5/21/2012 0618-0890-4297

871.96V0469300    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/11/2012P0758125        KREISER SURGICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4297

6.40V0469300    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/11/2012P0758125        KREISER SURGICAL INC WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4297

3,138.74V0469300    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/22/2012P0758910        KREISER SURGICAL INC WPAP   5/22/2012 0618-0890-4297

359.58V0536254    OXYGEN BOTTLE LEASE/4-1-12 TO  5/11/2012P0758118        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4246

40.10V0536254    OXYGEN/AMB                     5/11/2012P0758118        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4297

600.16V0520278    (2)HP Q6000A,Q60001A,Q6002A,Q6  5/11/2012P0758121        MCPC                          WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4261

156.16V0520278    2 2500 BLACK TONER  5/21/2012P0758913        MCPC                          WPAP   5/21/2012 0618-0890-4261

242.31V0540122    MEDICAL WASTE  5/11/2012P0758124        MEDICAL WASTE WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4264

150.00V0545255    CORR PO#P0688686-PAID WRONG  5/10/2012P0758098        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   5/10/2012 0618-0890-4281

52.14V0563060    02142422 9.3                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4282

16.62V0563060    37211602 2.3                   5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4282

282.49V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-AMBULANCE  5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0618-0890-4530

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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43.95V0711876    ANNUAL PHYSICAL 2011/103279    5/11/2012P0758119        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4225

310.00V0714404    11-12530 TRUJILLO $310.00      5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

137.09V0714404    11-10933 FRANZ $137.09         5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

115.41V0714404    11-12530 OCATI $115.41         5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

307.50V0714404    12-00104 LEFTHAND $307.50      5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

279.17V0714404    12-00611 TYLER $279.17         5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

315.00V0714404    12-02056 JUMPING EAGLE $315.00  5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

229.17V0714404    12-01351 HABECK $229.17        5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

402.08V0714404    12-01804 WATERS $402.08        5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

747.92V0714404    10-00183 JIMENEZ $747.92       5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

270.83V0714404    11-10818 PHILLIP $270.83       5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

535.83V0714404    11-11320 MORELAND $535.8       5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

258.34V0714404    11-11689 LEONARD $258.34       5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

318.34V0714404    11-11854 TOBACCO $318.34       5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

166.25V0714404    11-12007 BERTALOT $166.25      5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

327.08V0714404    10-00448 YAZIE $327.08         5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

327.08V0714404    10-00500 LITTLE $327.08        5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

250.00V0714404    10-00963 HILLYER $250.00       5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530
261.66V0714404    11-10616 JOHNSON $261.66       5/23/2012P0758908        RAPID CITY REGIONAL WPAP   5/23/2012 0618-0890-4530

22.00V0722757    STORAGE OF AMB  5/11/2012P0758128        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/11/2012 0618-0890-4225

137.46V0727460    EMS DISPOSABLES                5/21/2012P0758911        REGIONAL HEALTH               WPAP   5/21/2012 0618-0890-4297

1,152.91V0784309    refund of over pymt on amb acc  5/17/2012P0756564        SHULL, VALERIE                WPAP   5/17/2012 0618-0890-4530

85.69V0953559    Refund of over pymt on amb acc  5/17/2012P0756563        WYOMING MINERS WPAP   5/17/2012 0618-0890-4530

19,383.18Cost Center: 0890      Total:

05/31/2012
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Cost Center: 0919      MALISKE, BRIAN                Director:CIVIC CENTER CVB              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
30,259.47V0705945    25% GROSS RECEIPTS TAX         5/16/2012P0758378        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   5/16/2012 0775-0919-4225

30,259.47Cost Center: 0919      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0927      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:REPAIR & DEMOLTN              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
160.00V0180010    Mow/Trim @ 5211 Misty Woods    5/15/2012P0757918        CRICKET LAWN SERVICE WPAP   5/15/2012 0260-0927-4225

160.00Cost Center: 0927      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0930      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
50.19V0047123    Janitorial service. 50/50 spli  5/23/2012P0757869        BH SERVICES INC               WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4264

34.40V0139602    POSTAGE 05/07-11/12            5/23/2012P0758327        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4261

19.97V0139602    POSTAGE 4/30-5/4/12            5/23/2012P0758325        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4261

73.85V0188480    Printer maintenance and overag  5/23/2012P0757871        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4253

18.37V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/23/2012P0758290        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4281

375.00V0558281    Poverty simulation enhancement  5/23/2012P0754664        MISSOURI ASSOCIATION WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4269

29.61V0722757    March 2012 storage and additio  5/23/2012P0759014        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4246

22.00V0722757    April 2012 monthly storage fee  5/23/2012P0759015        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4246

16.89V0775500    Floor mats. 50/50 split with C  5/23/2012P0757870        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-4264

1,733.69V0933900    CDBG - reimbursement, program  5/23/2012P0754332        WESTERN RESOURCES FOR WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-6114

2,095.08V0933900    CDBG - reimbursement for handi  5/23/2012P0754332        WESTERN RESOURCES FOR WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-6114

5,012.97V0933900    CDBG - reimbursement for handi  5/23/2012P0754332        WESTERN RESOURCES FOR WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-6114

2,716.18V0933900    CDBG - reimbursement for handi  5/23/2012P0754332        WESTERN RESOURCES FOR WPAP   5/23/2012 0510-0930-6114

12,198.20Cost Center: 0930      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0932      TECH, DALE                    Director:JACKSON SPRINGS WATER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
55,867.97V0051815    11-1992 RC REGIONAL AIRPORT  5/23/2012P0759125        BANNER ASSOCIATES INC WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0932-4223

55,867.97Cost Center: 0932      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0933      TECH, DALE                    Director:WATER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
9,368.70V0118000    WTP10-1858 JACKSON SPRINGS  5/23/2012P0759245        BURNS & MCDONNELL WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0933-4223

56,212.20V0118000    WTP10-1858 JACKSON SPRINGS  5/23/2012P0759245        BURNS & MCDONNELL WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0933-4223

624.18V0135100    SSW11-1926 MT RUSHMORE  5/23/2012P0758626        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0933-4223

2,148.20V0135100    11-1908 E SAINT JOSEPH ST OVER  5/16/2012P0758396        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   5/16/2012 0602-0933-4223

452.75V0135100    W08-1702 KEPPS WATER MAIN  5/16/2012P0758397        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   5/16/2012 0602-0933-4223

6,246.70V0263778    12-2005 KANSAS CITY ST RECONST  5/17/2012P0758526        FOURFRONT DESIGN INC WPAP   5/17/2012 0602-0933-4223

1,484.54V0827250    W10-1879 WATER RESERVOIR  5/23/2012P0759052        STANLEY CONSULTANTS WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0933-4223

315.09V0840709    SSW09-1819 CATRON BLVD  5/23/2012P0758592        TSP INC                       WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0933-4223

76,852.36Cost Center: 0933      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0934      TECH, DALE                    Director:WATER EXPANSION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
452.75V0135100    W08-1702 KEPPS WATER MAIN  5/16/2012P0758397        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   5/16/2012 0602-0934-4223

2,764.93V0236662    DR05-1483 GOOD SAMARITAN  5/16/2012P0758398        EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN WPAP   5/16/2012 0602-0934-4223

5,837.75V0715300    11-1978 DEADWOOD AVE  5/23/2012P0758918        RAPID CONSTRUCTION CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0934-4381

0.00V0715300    11-1978 DEADWOOD AVE  5/23/2012P0758918        RAPID CONSTRUCTION CO WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0934-4381

255.35V0840709    SSW09-1819 CATRON BLVD  5/23/2012P0758592        TSP INC                       WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0934-4223

5,666.63V0899794    PW11-1952 FIRE HYDRANT  5/23/2012P0759385        WARAX EXCAVATING WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0934-4381

-5,666.63V0899794    PW11-1952 FIRE HYDRANT  5/23/2012P0759385        WARAX EXCAVATING WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0934-4381

1,417.43V0899794    PW11-1952 FIRE HYDRANT  5/23/2012P0759385        WARAX EXCAVATING WPAP   5/23/2012 0602-0934-4381

1,525.47V0899794    PW11-1952 2011 FIRE HYDRANT IN  4/23/2012P0756414        WARAX EXCAVATING WPAP   4/23/2012 0602-0934-4381

36.30V0899794    PW11-1952 2011 FIRE HYDRANT IN  4/23/2012P0756414        WARAX EXCAVATING WPAP   4/23/2012 0602-0934-4381

2,687.10V0899794    PW11-1952 2011 FIRE HYDRANT IN  3/20/2012P0753401        WARAX EXCAVATING WPAP   3/20/2012 0602-0934-4381

0.33V0899794    PW11-1952 2011 FIRE HYDRANT IN  3/20/2012P0753401        WARAX EXCAVATING WPAP   3/20/2012 0602-0934-4381

14,977.41Cost Center: 0934      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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Cost Center: 0962      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:TID 35 CHILDRENS HOME

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
26,933.01V0656120    CLOSE OUT TID35                5/10/2012P0758036        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/10/2012 0788-0962-4530

26,933.01Cost Center: 0962      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0968      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:LIABILITY INSURANCE           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.69V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0793-0968-4261

14.28V0307135    CAR WASH                       5/21/2012P0759062        GRAFFITTI'S CAR WASH WPAP   5/21/2012 0793-0968-4251

16.42V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE            5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0793-0968-4281

42.86V0732102    MAY12 COPIER                   5/21/2012P0759059        RICOH USA                     WPAP   5/21/2012 0793-0968-4253

1,055.12V0749700    BROWN BAG                      5/22/2012P0758998        RUSHMORE PLAZA CIVIC WPAP   5/22/2012 0793-0968-4270

189.92V0749700    18% CATERING FEE               5/22/2012P0758998        RUSHMORE PLAZA CIVIC WPAP   5/22/2012 0793-0968-4270

1.86V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0793-0968-4261

1,322.15Cost Center: 0968      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 0971      CHAPMAN, GRETA                Director:LIBRARY BOARD                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
222.37V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES-LIBRARY       5/14/2012P0758322        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/14/2012 0996-0971-4530

222.37Cost Center: 0971      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

82Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 2073      HUMPHRES, CAMERON             Director:TERMINAL FACILITIES           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.52V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2073-4261

1,944.66V0563060    MAY'12 MAIN TERM.BLDG.         5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2073-4282

1,946.18Cost Center: 2073      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 2075      HUMPHRES, CAMERON             Director:OTHER AIRSIDE FACILITIES

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
33.76V0563060    MAY'12 TSA BLDG. STES A&B      5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2075-4282

58.03V0563060    MAY'12 TSA BLDG. STE C         5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2075-4282

69.14V0563060    MAY'12 ARPT MAINT.SHOP         5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2075-4282

160.93Cost Center: 2075      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36
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Cost Center: 2076      HUMPHRES, CAMERON             Director:AIR RUNWAYS/TAXIWAYS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
17.07V0563060    MAY'12 SAND STORAGE BLDG.      5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2076-4282

146.89V0563060    MAY'12 SRE BLDG.               5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2076-4282

30.10V0563060    MAY'12 ELEC VAULT GENERATOR  5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2076-4282

194.06Cost Center: 2076      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 2079      HUMPHRES, CAMERON             Director:AIR FIRE                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
438.60V0563060    MAY'12 ARFF STATION(NEW)       5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2079-4282

11.00V0563060    MAY'12 ARFF STATION(OLD)       5/23/2012P0759378        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0606-2079-4282

449.60Cost Center: 2079      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 4134      MALISKE, BRIAN                Director:CC MAINTENANCE                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
822.31V0563060    35705602 158.5                 5/23/2012P0759057        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   5/23/2012 0775-4134-4282

822.31Cost Center: 4134      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 6021      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
10.17V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-6021-4261

19.51V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-6021-4261

19.65V0388100    TENT CARDS                     5/21/2012P0758549        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-6021-4261

26.43V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-6021-4281

98.00V0520193    2000-6 3/4 ENVELOPES           5/10/2012P0758108        MCLEOD'S PRINTING & WPAP   5/10/2012 0101-6021-4261

203.40V0656925    MAY 8 STMT                     5/15/2012P0758425        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-6021-4225

69.60V0711110    STREET REHAB BIDS              5/15/2012P0758424        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-6021-4230

1,229.36V0711110    COUNCIL MINUTES 4/16/12        5/15/2012P0758424        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-6021-4230

103.84V0711110    ORD NO. 5825                   5/18/2012P0758806        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-6021-4230

29.48V0711110    RESOLUTION 2012-032A           5/18/2012P0758806        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-6021-4230

25.08V0711110    ORD NO. 5816                   5/18/2012P0758806        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-6021-4230

44.44V0711110    MAY 21 ALCOHOL HEARING         5/18/2012P0758806        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-6021-4230

156.39V0732102    MAY12 COPIER                   5/21/2012P0759059        RICOH USA                     WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-6021-4253

2,035.35Cost Center: 6021      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 6022      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:FINANCE ACCOUNTING            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
219.88V0139602    POSTAGE 5/21-25                5/23/2012P0759602        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-6022-4261

63.93V0139602    POSTAGE 5/14-18                5/23/2012P0759600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-6022-4261

27.42V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE,LD         5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-6022-4281

121.34V0732102    MAY12 COPIER                   5/21/2012P0759059        RICOH USA                     WPAP   5/21/2012 0101-6022-4253

20.00V0880250    WEEKLY SVC CHRG                5/23/2012P0759340        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/23/2012 0101-6022-4261

0.77V0934830    COPY PAPER-SHARP 700 & 2300    5/11/2012P0758182        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-6022-4261

453.34Cost Center: 6022      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 6023      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:FINANCE TREASURY              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
57.99V0388100    CASH REGISTER TAPE             5/18/2012P0758060        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/18/2012 0101-6023-4261

57.99Cost Center: 6023      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Cost Center: 6024      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,419.07V0307229    MANAGED SERVICE-JUNE 2012      5/22/2012P0758582        GRANICUS INC                  WPAP   5/22/2012 0101-6024-4295

57.46V0460150    1895769 MAY12 PHONE            5/11/2012P0758288        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/11/2012 0101-6024-4281

40.00V0597277    DISPLAY AD-IT OFFICER          5/15/2012P0758391        NATIVE SUN NEWS               WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-6024-4230

165.00V0843620    VOICE RECOVERY SERVICE         5/15/2012P0758392        TELECOM RECOVERY WPAP   5/15/2012 0101-6024-4225

1,681.53Cost Center: 6024      Total:

05/31/2012

13:59:36
